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ATH: | eldhasi er & einhverjum tima unni® med hraefni sem samanlagt X = Ofnaemisvaldar sem er oruglega i rétti. Allergens
innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofneemisvalda i t6flunni eda snefil af peim. that are definitely found in dishes.

(X) = | hisum framleidanda & vorulidum i rétti er 4 einhverjum timum unni® med pennan ofnamisvald. Varan gasti innihaldid
snefilmagn af pessum ofneemisvaldi. The product may contain trace amounts of this allergen.
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BBQ OLIVERA

Innihaldslysing: 1. Pizzadeig Devitos; 1.1. HVEITI, mjéimedhondlunarefni (ensim (lipasi), E300). 1.2.
Vatn. 1.3. Repjuolia; 100% jurtaclia (hreinsud, bleikt og lyktarlaus repjuolia), engin aukefni. 1.4. Sykur,
1.5. Salt. 1.6. burrger. 2. Pizzasosa Devitos; 2.1. Pizzasosugrunnur; Tomatar i teningum i tomatsafa.
Langur tématur, tomatsafi, sitronusyra (syrustillir). 100% italskir tomatar. 2.2. Sykur, hvitur strasykur 2.3.
Kryddjurtir purrkadar ( basilika, oregano, hvitiauksduft hvitur pipar) - i htisakynnum framleidanda &
kryddjurtum eru eftirfarandi hraefni notud eda afurdur peirra (Korn sem inniheldur gliten, fiskafurdur,
krabbadyr, lindyr. mjdlkurvorur, soja, selleri. sinnep. sesamfrae, sulfit). 2.4. Salt, bordsalt. 3. Pizzaostur
Devito’s; 3.1. Pizzaostur; MJOLK, UNDANRENNA, salt, kekkjavarnarefni (E460ii), ostahleypir, syra
(E260). 3.2. Pizzaostatopping; Gerilsneydd MJOLK, palmaolia, kekkjavarnarefni: kartoflumjol, salt,
mjolkursyrurasktun, ostahleypi (orveruefnarikt). 4. Kjuklingur; Kjuklingakjot (88%), vatn (9%), salt, dextrosi,
bindiefni: E451, ger extrakt, pravarnarefni: E301, pykkingarefni: E410 og E407, hvitur pipar, bragdefni,
paprika, pipar, muskat, engifer, ros-marin, laukduft, kimen, turmerik, sykur, glukosasirop, natturleg
bragdefni. 5. Sveppir ferskir skornir. 6. Laukur ferskur skorinn. 7. BBQ sdsa; Hafruktosa kornsirop, eimad
edik, tomatmauk, umbreytt maissterkja, salt (minna en 2%), ananaspykkni, reykbragdefni SF-005, krydd,
karamellulitur E-150d, mdélassi, rotvarnarefni E-211, hvitlaukur , SINNEPSDUFT, kornsirép, sykur,
Tamarind SOJA, natturulegt bragdefni (minna en 2%), SELLERIFRA. 8. HVEITI (GLUTEN) til ad fletja
deigid ut.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

BBQ OLIVERA
in english

Ingredients: 1. Devitos Pizza Dough; 1.1. WHEAT, flour treatment agent (enzyme (lipase), E300). 1.2.
Water. 1.3. Rapeseed oil; 100% vegetable oil (refined, bleached and deodorized rapeseed oil), no
additives. 1.4. Sugar, 1.5. Salt. 1.6. Dry yeast. 2. Devitos Pizza Sauce; 2.1. Pizza sauce base; Diced
tomatoes in tomato juice. Long tomato, tomato juice, citric acid (acidity regulator). 100% Italian tomatoes.
2.2. Sugar, white granulated sugar 2.3. Dried herbs (basil, oregano, garlic powder, white pepper) - In the
premises of the manufacturer of herbs, the following raw materials are used or their products (Cereals
containing gluten, fish products, crustaceans, molluscs, dairy products, soy, celery, mustard, sesame
seeds, sulphites). 2.4. Salt, table salt. 3. Devito's pizza cheese; 3.1. Pizza cheese; MILK, SKIMMED, salt,
anti-caking agent (E460ii), cheese rennet, acid (E260). 3.2. Pizza cheese topping; Pasteurized MILK,
palm oil, anti-caking agent: potato flour, salt, lactic acid culture, cheese rennet (rich in microorganisms). 4.
Chicken; Chicken (88%), water (9%), salt, dextrose, thickener: E451, yeast extract, antioxidant: E301,
thickeners: E410 and E407, white pepper, flavoring, paprika, pepper, nutmeg, ginger, rosemary, onion
powder, cumin, turmeric, sugar, glucose syrup, natural flavoring. 5. Freshly sliced mushrooms. 6. Freshly
sliced onions. 7. BBQ sauce; High fructose corn syrup, distilled vinegar, tomato paste, modified corn
starch, salt (less than 2%), pineapple concentrate, smoke flavoring SF-005, spices, caramel color E-150d,
molasses, preservative E-211, garlic, MUSTARD POWDER, corn syrup, sugar, Tamarind SOY, natural
flavoring (less than 2%), CELERY SEED. 8. WHEAT (GLUTEN) to roll out the dough.
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ATH: | eldhdsi er 4 einhverjum tima unni® med hraefni sem samanlagt X = Ofnamisvaldar sem er druglega i rétti. Allergens
innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofneemisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af peim. that are definitely found in dishes.

(X) = hisum framleidanda & vorulidum i rétti er & einhverjum timum unni® med pennan ofnaemisvald. Varan geeti innihaldid
snefilmagn af pessum ofnaemisvaldi. The product may contain trace amounts of this allergen.
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CALZONE
(Hélfmani)

Innihaldslysing: 1. Pizzadeig Devitos; 1.1. HVEITI, mjoimedhondlunarefni (ensim (lipasi), E300). 1.2.
Vatn. 1.3. Repjuolia; 100% jurtaolia (hreinsud, bleikt og lyktarlaus repjuolia), engin aukefni. 1.4. Sykur,
1.5. Salt. 1.6. burrger. 2. Pizzasésa Devitos; 2.1. Pizzasésugrunnur; Tomatar i teningum i tdmatsafa.
Langur tématur, tomatsafi, sitronusyra (syrustillir). 100% italskir tomatar. 2.2. Sykur, hvitur strasykur 2.3.
Kryddjurtir purrkadar ( basilika, oregano, hvitiauksduft hvitur pipar) - | hisakynnum framleidanda &
kryddjurtum eru eftirfarandi hraefni notud eda afurdur peirra (Korn sem inniheldur gliten, fiskafurdur,
krabbadyr, lindyr, mjolkurvorur, soja, selleri. sinnep, sesamfrae, sulfit). 2.4. Salt, bordsalt. 3. Pizzaostur
Devito's; 3.1. Pizzaostur; MJOLK, UNDANRENNA, salt, kekkjavarnarefni (E460ii), ostahleypir, syra
(E260). 3.2. Pizzaostatopping; Gerilsneydd MJOLK, palmaolia, kekkjavarnarefni: kartoflumjol, sat,
mjolkursyrurasktun, ostahleypi (orveruefnarikt). 4. Skinka; Griskjot (50%), vatn, kartoflumjél, pragusykur,
salt, SOJAprotein, bindiefni: E451, ger extrakt, praavarnarefni: E301, pykkingarefni: E407, E410,
bragdefni, rotvarnarefni: E250. 5. Sveppir ferskir skornir 6. HVEITI (GLUTEN) til ad fletja deigid (.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

CALZONE
(Half Moon)
in english

Ingredients: 1. Devitos Pizza Dough; 1.1. WHEAT, flour treatment agent (enzyme (lipase), E300). 1.2.
Water. 1.3. Rapeseed oil; 100% vegetable oil (refined, bleached and deodorized rapeseed oil), no
additives. 1.4. Sugar, 1.5. Salt. 1.6. Dry yeast. 2. Devitos Pizza Sauce; 2.1.Pizza sauce base; Diced
fomatoes in tomato juice. Long tomato, tomato juice, citric acid (acidity regulator). 100% lItalian tomatoes.
2.2. Sugar, white granulated sugar 2.3. Dried herbs (basil, oregano, garlic powder, white pepper) - In the
premises of the manufacturer of herbs, the following raw materials are used or their products (Cereals
containing gluten, fish products, crustaceans, molluscs, dairy products, soy. celery. mustard, sesame
seeds, sulphites). 2.4. Salt, table salt. 3. Devito's pizza cheese; 3.1. Pizza cheese; MILK, SKIMMED, salt,
anti-caking agent (E460ii), cheese rennet, acid (E260). 3.2. Pizza cheese topping; Pasteurized MILK,
palm oil, anti-caking agent: potato flour, salt, lactic acid culture, cheese rennet (rich in microorganisms). 4.
Ham: Pork (50%), water, potato flour, dextrose, salt, SOY protein, binding agent: E451, yeast extract,
antioxidant: E301, thickeners: E407, E410, flavoring, preservative: E250. 5. Freshly sliced mushrooms 6.
WHEAT (GLUTEN) to roll out the dough.
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ATH: | eldhsi er 4 einhverjum tima unni® med hraefni sem samanlagt X = Ofneemisvaldar sem er oruglega i rétti. Allergens
innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofnaemisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af peim. that are definitely found in dishes.

(X) = | hasum framleidanda & vorulidum i rétti er 4 einhverjum timum unnid med pennan ofnamisvald. Varan geeti innihaldi®
snefilmagn af pessum ofnamisvaldi. The product may contain trace amounts of this allergen.
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CAPRICCIO

Innihaldslysing: 1. Pizzadeig Devitos; 1.1. HVEITI, mjoimedhondlunarefni (ensim (lipasi), E300). 1.2.
Vatn. 1.3. Repjuolia; 100% jurtaolia (hreinsud, bleikt og lyktarlaus repjuolia), engin aukefni. 1.4. Sykur,
1.5. Salt. 1.6. burrger. 2. Pizzaso6sa Devitos; 2.1. Pizzasésugrunnur; Tomatar i teningum i tématsafa.
Langur tématur, tématsafi, sitronusyra (syrustillir). 100% italskir tomatar. 2.2. Sykur, hvitur strasykur 2.3.
Kryddjurtir purrkadar ( basilika, oregano, hvitlauksduft hvitur pipar) - | husakynnum framleidanda &
kryddjurtum eru eftirfarandi hraefni notud eda afurdur peirra (Korn sem inniheldur gliten, fiskafurdur,
krabbadyr, lindyr, mjolkurvorur, soja, selleri, sinnep, sesamfree, sulfit). 2.4. Salt, bordsalt. 3. Pizzaostur
Devito’s; 3.1. Pizzaostur; MJOLK, UNDANRENNA, salt, kekkjavarnarefni (E460ii), ostahleypir, syra
(E260). 3.2. Pizzaostatopping; Gerilsneydd MJOLK, palmaolia, kekkjavarnarefni: kartoflumjol, salt,
mjolkursyrureektun, ostahleypi (6rveruefnarikt). 4. Skinka; Griskjot (50%), vatn, kartoflumjol, pragusykur,
salt, SOJAprotein, bindiefni: E451, ger extrakt, praavarnarefni: E301, pykkingarefni: E407, E410,
bragdefni, rotvarnarefni: E250. 5. Ananas nidursodnir; Ananas 60%, ananassafi 39,5%, 0,5% Citric acid (
E330). 6. Sveppir ferskir skornir. 7. HVEITI (GLUTEN) til ad fletja deigid ut.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

CAPRICCIO
in english

Ingredients: 1. Devitos Pizza Dough; 1.1. WHEAT, flour treatment agent (enzyme (lipase), E300). 1.2.
Water. 1.3. Rapeseed oil; 100% vegetable oil (refined, bleached and deodorized rapeseed oil), no
additives. 1.4. Sugar, 1.5. Salt. 1.6. Dry yeast. 2. Devitos Pizza Sauce; 2.1. Pizza sauce base; Diced
tomatoes in tomato juice. Long tomato, tomato juice, citric acid (acidity regulator). 100% Italian tomatoes.
2.2. Sugar, white granulated sugar 2.3. Dried herbs (basil, oregano, garlic powder, white pepper) - In the
premises of the manufacturer of herbs, the following raw materials are used or their products (Cereals
containing gluten, fish products, crustaceans, molluscs, dairy products, soy, celery, mustard, sesame
seeds, sulphites). 2 4. Salt, table salt. 3. Devito's pizza cheese; 3.1. Pizza cheese; MILK, SKIMMED, salt,
anti-caking agent (E460ii), cheese rennet, acid (E260). 3.2. Pizza cheese topping; Pasteurized MILK,
palm oil, anti-caking agent: potato flour, salt, lactic acid culture, cheese rennet (rich in microorganisms). 4.
Pepperoni, Pepperoni, Pork, pork fat, salt, spices (contains: MUSTARD and CELERY) acidity regulator:
ES575, dextrose, MILK sugar, Madeira wine, antioxidants; E301, E300, E392, spice extract, rapeseed oil,
preservatives: E250, acid: E270, E330, lactic acid bacteria. 5. Ham; Pork (50%), water, potato flour,
dextrose, salt, SOY protein, binder: E451, yeast extract, antioxidants: E301, thickeners: E407, E410,
flavoring, preservatives: E250. 6. Freshly sliced mushrooms. 7. WHEAT (GLUTEN) to roll out the
dough.
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ATH: | eldhisi er 4 einhverjum tima unni® med hraefni sem samanlagt X = Ofnaemisvaldar sem er oruglega i rétti. Allergens
innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofnamisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af peim. that are definitely found in dishes.

(X) = | hisum framleidanda & vorulidum i rétti er 4 einhverjum timum unni® med pennan ofn@misvald. Varan geeti innihaldid
snefilmagn af pessum ofneemisvaldi. The product may contain trace amounts of this allergen.
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Innihaldslysing: 1. Pizzadeig Devitos; 1.1. HVEITI, mjoimedhondlunarefni (ensim (lipasi), E300). 1.2.
Vatn. 1.3. Repjuolia; 100% jurtaclia (hreinsud, bleikt og lyktarlaus repjuolia), engin aukefni. 1.4. Sykur,
1.5. Salt. 1.6. burrger. 2. Pizzasésa Devitos; 2.1. Pizzasésugrunnur; Tomatar i teningum i tématsafa.
Langur tématur, tématsafi, sitronusyra (syrustillir). 100% italskir tmatar. 2.2. Sykur, hvitur strasykur 2.3.
Kryddjurtir purrkadar ( basilika, oregano, hvitlauksduft hvitur pipar) - | htisakynnum framleidanda &
kryddjurtum eru eftirfarandi hréaefni notud eda afurdur peirra (Korn sem inniheldur gliten, fiskafurdur,
krabbadyr, lindyr. mjolkurvérur, soja, selleri. sinnep. sesamfrae, sulfit). 2.4. Salt, bordsalt. 3. Pizzaostur
Devito’s; 3.1. Pizzaostur; MJOLK, UNDANRENNA, salt, kekkjavarnarefni (E460ii), ostahleypir, syra
(E260). 3.2. Pizzaostatopping; Gerilsneydd MJOLK, paimaolia, kekkjavarnarefni: kartoflumjol, salt,
mjolkursyruraektun, ostahleypi (6rveruefnarikt). 4. Pepperoni, Grisakjot, grisafita, salt, krydd (inniheldur:
SINNEP og SELLERI) syrustillir: E575, prugusykur, MJOLKursykur, Madeira vin, praavarnarefni; E301,
E300, E392, krydd extrakt, repjuolia, rotvarnarefni: E250, syra: E270, E330, mjdlkursyrugerlar. 5. Sveppir
ferskir skornir. 6. Rjémaostur; UNDANRENNA, AFIR, RJOMI, salt, bindiefni (karébgimmi, giargiimmy),
rotvarnarefni (kaliumsorbat), mjélkursyrugeriar. 7. HVEITI (GLUTEN) til ad fletja deigid ut.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

CLASSICO
in english

Ingredients: 1. Devitos Pizza Dough; 1.1. WHEAT, flour treatment agent (enzyme (lipase), E300). 1.2.
Water. 1.3. Rapeseed oil; 100% vegetable oil (refined, bleached and deodorized rapeseed oil), no
additives. 1.4. Sugar, 1.5. Salt. 1.6. Dry yeast. 2. Devitos Pizza Sauce; 2.1. Pizza sauce base; Diced
tomatoes in tomato juice. Long tomato, tomato juice, citric acid (acidity regulator). 100% Italian tomatoes.
2.2. Sugar, white granulated sugar 2.3. Dried herbs (basil, oregano, garlic powder, white pepper) - In the
premises of the manufacturer of herbs, the following raw materials are used or their products (Cereals
containing gluten, fish products, crustaceans, molluscs, dairy products, soy, celery, mustard, sesame
seeds, sulphites). 2.4. Salt, table salt. 3. Devito's pizza cheese; 3.1. Pizza cheese; MILK, SKIMMED, salt,
anti-caking agent (E460ii), cheese rennet, acid (E260). 3.2. Pizza cheese topping; Pasteurized MILK,
palm oll, anti-caking agent: potato flour, salt, lactic acid culture, cheese rennet (rich in microorganisms). 4.
Pepperoni, Pork, Pork Fat, Salt, Spices (Contains: MUSTARD and CELERY), Acidity Regulator: E575,
Dextrose, Lactose, Madeira Wine, Antioxidants; E301, E300, E392, Spice Extract, Rapeseed Oil,
Preservatives: E250, Acid: E270, E330, Lactic Acid Bacteria. 5. Freshly Sliced Mushrooms. 6. Cream
Cheese; SKIM MILK, CREAM, Salt, Binders (Locust Bean Gum, Guar Gum), Preservative (Potassium
Sorbate), Lactic Acid Bacteria. 7. WHEAT (GLUTEN) to roll out the dough.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)
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ATH: | eldhtsi er a einhverjum tima unni® med hraefni sem samanlagt X = Ofnaemisvaldar sem er oruglega i rétti. Allergens
innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofnaemisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af peim. that are definitely found in dishes.

(X) = 1 hasum framleidanda & vorulidum i rétti er 4 einhverjum timum unni® med pennan ofn@misvald. Varan gaeti innihaldid
snefilmagn af pessum ofneemisvaldi. The product may contain trace amounts of this allergen.
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DEVITO'S
SPECIAL

Innihaldslysing: 1. Pizzadeig Devitos; 1.1. HVEITI, mjolmedhondlunarefni (ensim (lipasi), E300). 1.2.
Vatn. 1.3. Repjuolia; 100% jurtaolia (hreinsud, bleikt og lyktarlaus repjuolia), engin aukefni. 1.4. Sykur,
1.5. Salt. 1.6. burrger. 2. Pizzasosa Devitos; 2.1. Pizzasésugrunnur; Tomatar i teningum i tématsafa.
Langur tématur, tomatsafi, sitronusyra (syrustillir). 100% italskir tomatar. 2.2. Sykur, hvitur strasykur 2.3.
Kryddjurtir purrkadar ( basilika, oregano, hvitlauksduft hvitur pipar) - | hisakynnum framleidanda &
kryddjurtum eru eftirfarandi hraefni notud eda afurdur peirra (Korn sem inniheldur glaten, fiskafurdur,
krabbadyr, lindyr, mjolkurvorur, soja, selleri, sinnep, sesamfrae, sulfit). 2.4. Salt, bordsalt. 3. Pizzaostur
Devito’s; 3.1. Pizzaostur; MJOLK, UNDANRENNA, salt, kekkjavarnarefni (E460ii), ostahleypir, syra
(E260). 3.2. Pizzaostatopping; Gerilsneydd MJOLK, palmaolia, kekkjavarnarefni: kartoflumjol, salt,
mjolkursyruraektun, ostahleypi (6rveruefnarikt). 4. Pepperoni, Pepperoni, Grisakjot, grisafita, salt, krydd
(inniheldur: SINNEP og SELLERI) syrustillir: E575, prugusykur, MJOLKursykur, Madeira vin,
praavarnarefni; E301, E300, E392, krydd extrakt, repjuolia, rotvarnarefni: E250, syra: E270, E330,
mjolkursyrugerlar. 5. Skinka; Griskjot (50%), vatn, kartoflumjél, priagusykur, salt, SOJAprotein, bindiefni:
E451, ger extrakt, praavarnarefni: E301, pykkingarefni: E407, E410, bragdefni, rotvarnarefni: E250. 6.
Sveppir ferskir skornir. 7. HVEITI (GLUTEN) til ad fletja deigid ut.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

DEVITO'S
SPECIAL
in english

Ingredients: 1. Devitos Pizza Dough; 1.1. WHEAT, flour treatment agent (enzyme (lipase), E300). 1.2.
Water. 1.3. Rapeseed oil; 100% vegetable oil (refined, bleached and deodorized rapeseed oil), no
additives. 1.4. Sugar, 1.5. Salt. 1.6. Dry yeast. 2. Devitos Pizza Sauce; 2.1. Pizza sauce base; Diced
tomatoes in tomato juice. Long tomato, tomato juice, citric acid (acidity regulator). 100% ltalian tomatoes.
2.2. Sugar, white granulated sugar 2.3. Dried herbs (basil, oregano, garlic powder, white pepper) - In the
premises of the manufacturer of herbs, the following raw materials are used or their products (Cereals
containing gluten, fish products, crustaceans, molluscs, dairy products, soy, celery, mustard, sesame
seeds, sulphites). 2.4. Salt, table salt. 3. Devito's pizza cheese; 3.1. Pizza cheese; MILK, SKIMMED, sal,
anti-caking agent (E460ii), cheese rennet, acid (E260). 3.2. Pizza cheese topping; Pasteurized MILK,
palm oil, anti-caking agent: potato flour, salt, lactic acid culture, cheese rennet (rich in microorganisms). 4.
Pepperoni, Pepperoni, Pork, pork fat, salt, spices (contains: MUSTARD and CELERY) acidity regulator:
E575, dextrose, MILK sugar, Madeira wine, antioxidants; E301, E300, E392, spice extract, rapeseed oil,
preservatives: E250, acid: E270, E330, lactic acid bacteria. 5. Ham; Pork (50%), water, potato flour,
dextrose, salt, SOY protein, binder: E451, yeast extract, antioxidants: E301, thickeners: E407, E410,
flavoring, preservatives: E250. 6. Freshly sliced mushrooms. 7. WHEAT (GLUTEN) to roll out the dough.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)
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ATH: | eldhdsi er 4 einhverjum tima unni® med hraefni sem samanlagt X = Ofneemisvaldar sem er oruglega i rétti.
innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofneemisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af peim. Allergens that are definitely found in dishes.

(X) = | hisum framleidanda & vorulidum i rétti er & einhverjum timum unni® med pennan ofnamisvald. Varan geeti innihaldid
snefilmagn af pessum ofneemisvaldi. The product may contain trace amounts of this allergen.
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Innihaldslysing: 1. Pizzadeig Devitos; 1.1. HVEITI, mjoimedhondlunarefni (ensim (lipasi), E300). 1.2.
Vatn. 1.3. Repjuolia; 100% jurtaoclia (hreinsud, bleikt og lyktarlaus repjuolia), engin aukefni. 1.4. Sykur, 1.5.
Salt. 1.6. burrger. 2. Pizzasosa Devitos; 2.1. Pizzasésugrunnur; Tématar i teningum i tomatsafa. Langur
tomatur, tomatsafi, sitrénusyra (syrustillir). 100% italskir tématar. 2.2. Sykur, hvitur strasykur 2.3.
Kryddjurtir purrkadar ( basilika, oregano, hvitlauksduft hvitur pipar) - | hisakynnum framleidanda &
kryddjurtum eru eftirfarandi hraefni notud eda afurdur peirra (Korn sem inniheldur gliten, fiskafurdur,
krabbadyr, lindyr, mjolkurvorur, soja, selleri. sinnep, sesamfrae, sulfit). 2.4. Salt, bordsalt. 3. Pizzaostur
Devito’s: 3.1. Pizzaostur; MJOLK, UNDANRENNA, salt, kekkjavarnarefni (E460ii), ostahleypir, syra
(E260). 3.2. Pizzaostatopping; Gerilsneydd MJOLK, palmaolia, kekkjavarnarefni: kartoflumjol, sat,
mjdlkursyruraektun, ostahleypi (6rveruefnarikt). 4 Riomaostur: UNDANRENNA, AFIR, RJOMI, salt, bindiefni
(karébgammi, guargummi), rotvarnarefni (kaliumsorbat), mjélkursyrugerlar. 5. Sveppir ferskiur skornir. 6.
Brokkoli; Spergilkal ferskt skorid. 7. HVEITI (GLUTEN) til ad fletja deigid ut.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

DONNA
JONES
in english

Ingredients: 1. Devitos Pizza Dough; 1.1. WHEAT, flour treatment agent (enzyme (lipase), E300). 1.2.
Water. 1.3. Rapeseed oil; 100% vegetable oil (refined, bleached and deodorized rapeseed oil), no
additives. 1.4. Sugar, 1.5. Salt. 1.6. Dry yeast. 2. Devitos Pizza Sauce; 2.1. Pizza sauce base; Diced
tomatoes in tomato juice. Long tomato, tomato juice, citric acid (acidity regulator). 100% Italian tomatoes.
2.2. Sugar, white granulated sugar 2.3. Dried herbs (basil, oregano, garlic powder, white pepper) - In the
premises of the manufacturer of herbs, the following raw materials are used or their products (Cereals
containing gluten, fish products, crustaceans, molluscs, dairy products, soy, celery, mustard, sesame
seeds, sulphites). 2.4. Salt, table salt. 3. Devito's pizza cheese; 3.1. Pizza cheese; MILK, SKIMMED, salt,
anti-caking agent (E460ii), cheese rennet, acid (E260). 3.2. Pizza cheese topping; Pasteurized MILK, palm
oil, anti-caking agent: potato flour, salt, lactic acid culture, cheese rennet (rich in microorganisms). 4
Cream cheese: SKIM MILK, CREAM, salt, binders (locust bean gum, guar gum), preservative (potassium
sorbate), lactic acid bacteria. 5. Mushrooms, chopped. 6. Broccoli; Freshly cut broccoli. 7. WHEAT
(GLUTEN) to roll out the dough.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)
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ATH: | eldntsi er 4 einhverjum tima unni® med hraefni sem samanlagt X = Ofnaemisvaldar sem er oruglega i rétti. Allergens
innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofnaemisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af peim. that are definitely found in dishes.

(X) = | hisum framleidanda a vorulidum i rétti er a einhverjum timum unni® med pennan ofnamisvald. Varan gzeti innihaldid
snefilmagn af pessum ofnaemisvaldi. The product may contain trace amounts of this allergen.
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EL TORO

Innihaldslysing: 1. Pizzadeig Devitos; 1.1. HVEITI, mjoimedhondlunarefni (ensim (lipasi), E300). 1.2.
Vatn. 1.3. Repjuolia; 100% jurtaolia (hreinsud, bleikt og lyktarlaus repjuolia), engin aukefni. 1.4. Sykur, 1.5.
Salt. 1.6. burrger. 2. Pizzasésa Devitos; 2.1. Pizzasosugrunnur; Tomatar i teningum i tématsafa. Langur
tomatur, tomatsafi, sitronusyra (syrustillir). 100% italskir tématar. 2.2. Sykur, hvitur strasykur 2.3.
Kryddjurtir purrkadar ( basilika, oregano, hvitiauksduft hvitur pipar). | hisa-kynnum framleidanda &
kryddjurtum eru eftirfarandi hréaefni notud eda afurdur peirra (Korn sem inniheldur gliten, fisk-afurdur,
krabbadyr, lindyr, mjélkurvorur, soja, selleri, sinnep, sesamfrae, sulfit). 2.4. Salt, bordsalt. 3. Pizzaostur
Devito’s; 3.1. Pizzaostur; MJOLK, UNDANRENNA, salt, kekkjavarnarefni (E460ii), osta-hleypir, syra
(E260). 3.2. Pizzaostatopping; Gerilsneydd MJOLK, palmaolia, kekkjavarnarefni: kartoflumjol, salt,
mjolkursyruraektun, ostahleypi (drveruefnarikt). 4. Nauta-kjot (73%), vatn, SOJA-protein, kryddextrakt
(inniheldur SELLERI), salt, krydd (inniheldur SELLERI, lauk, hvitlauk), vatnsrofid jurtaprétein (repja og
mais), repjuolia, ger extrakt, bragdefni, bindiefni: E450. 5. Sveppir ferskir skornir. 6. Paprikka fersk skorin.
7. HVEITI (GLUTEN) til a0 fletja deigid ut.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

EL TORO
in english

Ingredients: 1. Devitos Pizza Dough; 1.1. WHEAT, flour treatment agent (enzyme (lipase), E300). 1.2.
Water. 1.3. Rapeseed oil; 100% vegetable oil (refined, bleached and deodorized rapeseed oil), no
additives. 1.4. Sugar, 1.5. Salt. 1.6. Dry yeast. 2. Devitos Pizza Sauce; 2.1. Pizza sauce base; Diced
tomatoes in tomato juice. Long tomato, tomato juice, citric acid (acidity regulator). 100% ltalian tomatoes.
2.2. Sugar, white granulated sugar 2.3. Dried herbs (basil, oregano, garlic powder, white pepper) - In the
premises of the manufacturer of herbs, the following raw materials are used or their products (Cereals
containing gluten, fish products, crustaceans, molluscs, dairy products, soy, celery, mustard, sesame
seeds, sulphites). 2.4. Salt, table salt. 3. Devito's pizza cheese; 3.1. Pizza cheese; MILK, SKIMMED, salt,
anti-caking agent (E460ii), cheese rennet, acid (E260). 3.2. Pizza cheese topping; Pasteurized MILK, palm
oil, anti-caking agent: potato flour, salt, lactic acid culture, cheese rennet (rich in microorganisms). 4. Beef
(73%), water, SOY protein, spice extract (contains CELERY), salt, spices (contains CELERY, onion,
garlic), hydrolyzed vegetable protein (rapeseed and corn), rapeseed oll, yeast extract, flavoring, binder:
E450. 5. Freshly sliced mushrooms. 6. Freshly sliced peppers. 7. WHEAT (GLUTEN) to roll out the dough.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)




rapeseed oil), no additives, 3.2.Crushed garlic. 4. Dried oregano. 5. WHEAT (GLUTEN) to roll out the
dough.
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ATH: | eldhasi er 4 einhverjum tima unni® med hraefni sem samanlagt X = Ofneemisvaldar sem er oruglega i rétti. Allergens I,
innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofnamisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af peim. that are definitely found in dishes. (@ $ IEA i a @ T
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snefilmagn af pessum ofneemisvaldi. The product may contain trace amounts of this allergen. G ooy o e Wt @ Ovmours
Innihaldslysing: 1. Pizzadeig Devitos; 1.1. HVEITI, mjoimedhondlunarefni (ensim (lipasi), E300). 1.2.
Vatn. 1.3. Repjuolia; 100% jurtaolia (hreinsud, bleikt og lyktarlaus repjuolia), engin aukefni. 1.4. Sykur,
HVITLAUKS- 1.5. Salt. 1.6. burrger. 2. Pizzaostur Devito's; 3.1. Pizzaostur; MJOLK, UNDANRENNA, salt, kekkja-
BRAUD varnarefni (E460ii), ostahleypir, syra (E260). 3.2. Pizzaostatopping; Gerilsneydd MJOLK, paimaolia, X X
kekkjavarnarefni: kartoflumjol, salt, mjolkursyruraektun, ostahleypi (6rveruefnarikt). 3. Hvit-lauksolia,
3.1.Repjuolia. 100% jurtaolia (hreinsud, bleikt og lyktarlaus repjuolia), engin aukefni, 3.2 Hvitlaukur
mulinn. 4. Oregand purrkad. 5. HVEITI (GLUTEN) til ad fletia deigid (.
Ingredients: 1. Devitos Pizza Dough; 1.1. WHEAT, flour treatment agent (enzyme (lipase), E300). 1.2.
Water. 1.3. Rapeseed oil; 100% vegetable oil (refined, bleached and deodorized rapeseed oil), no
GARLIC additives. 1.4. Sugar, 1.5. Salt. 1.6. Dry yeast. 2. Devito's Pizza Cheese; 3.1. Pizza Cheese; MILK,
SKIMMED, salt, anti-caking agent (E460ii), cheese rennet, acid (E260). 3.2. Pizza Cheese Topping;
BREAD ‘ g : i . X X
z lish Pasteurized MILK, palm oil, anti-caking agent: potato flour, salt, lactic acid culture, cheese rennet (rich in
n engiis microorganisms). 3. Garlic oil, 3.1. Rapeseed oil. 100% vegetable oil (refined, bleached and deodorized
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innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofneemisvalda i téflunni eda snefil af peim. that are definitely found in dishes.

(X) = | hisum framleidanda & vorulidum i rétti er 4 einhverjum timum unni® med pennan ofna@misvald. Varan gasti innihaldi®
snefilmagn af pessum ofnamisvaldi. The product may contain trace amounts of this allergen.
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LA PEPPERONI

Innihaldslysing: 1. Pizzadeig Devitos; 1.1. HVEITI, mjéimedhondlunarefni (ensim (lipasi), E300). 1.2.
Vatn. 1.3. Repjuolia; 100% jurtaolia (hreinsud, bleikt og lyktarlaus repjuolia), engin aukefni. 1.4. Sykur,
1.5. Salt. 1.6. burrger. 2. Pizzas6sa Devitos; 2.1. Pizzasosugrunnur; Tomatar i teningum i tomatsafa.
Langur tématur, tématsafi, sitronusyra (syrustillir). 100% italskir tomatar. 2.2. Sykur, hvitur strasykur 2.3.
Kryddjurtir purrkadar ( basilika, oregano, hvitlauksduft hvitur pipar) - | hiisakynnum framleidanda a
kryddjurtum eru eftirfarandi hraefni notud eda afurdur peirra (Korn sem inniheldur gliten, fiskafurdur,
krabbadyr, lindyr, mjolkurvorur, soja, selleri, sinnep, sesamfrae, sulfit). 2.4. Salt, bordsalt. 3. Pizzaostur
Devito’s; 3.1. Pizzaostur; MJOLK, UNDANRENNA, salt, kekkjavarnarefni (E460ii), ostahleypir, syra
(E260). 3.2. Pizzaostatopping; Gerilsneydd MJOLK, palmaolia, kekkjavarnarefni: kartoflumjol, salt,
mjolkursyruraektun, ostahleypi (orveruefnarikt). 4. Pepperoni; Grisakjot, grisafita, salt, krydd (inniheldur:
SINNEP og SELLERI) syrustillir: E575, prigusykur, MJOLKursykur, Madeira vin, praavarnarefni; E301,
E300, E392, krydd extrakt, repjuolia, rotvarnarefni: E250, syra: E270, E330, mjolkursyrugerlar. 5. Skinka;
Griskjot (560%), vatn, kartoflumjol, pragusykur, salt, SOJAprotein, bindiefni: E451, ger extrakt,
praavarnarefni: E301, pykkingarefni: E407, E410, bragdefni rotvarnarefni: E2506. 6. Paprika fersk skorin.
7. HVEITI (GLUTEN) til ad fletja deigid ut.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

LA PEPPERONI
in english

Ingredients: 1. Devitos Pizza Dough; 1.1. WHEAT, flour treatment agent (enzyme (lipase), E300). 1.2.
Water. 1.3. Rapeseed oil; 100% vegetable oil (refined, bleached and deodorized rapeseed oil), no
additives. 1.4. Sugar, 1.5. Salt. 1.6. Dry yeast. 2. Devitos Pizza Sauce; 2.1. Pizza sauce base; Diced
tomatoes in tomato juice. Long tomato, tomato juice, citric acid (acidity regulator). 100% Italian tomatoes.
2.2. Sugar, white granulated sugar 2.3. Dried herbs (basil, oregano, garlic powder, white pepper) - In the
premises of the manufacturer of herbs, the following raw materials are used or their products (Cereals
containing gluten, fish products, crustaceans, molluscs, dairy products, soy. celery, mustard, sesame
seeds, sulphites). 2.4. Salt, table salt. 3. Devito's pizza cheese; 3.1. Pizza cheese; MILK, SKIMMED, salt,
anti-caking agent (E460ii), cheese rennet, acid (E260). 3.2. Pizza cheese topping; Pasteurized MILK,
palm oil, anti-caking agent: potato flour, salt, lactic acid culture, cheese rennet (rich in microorganisms). 4.
Pepperoni; Pork, pork fat, salt, spices (contains: MUSTARD and CELERY), acidity regulator: E575,
dextrose, MILK sugar, Madeira wine, antioxidants; E301, E300, E392, spice extract, rapeseed oil,
preservatives: E250, acid: E270, E330, lactic acid bacteria. 5. Ham; Pork (50%), water, potato flour,
dextrose, salt, SOY protein, binder: E451, yeast extract, antioxidants: E301, thickeners: E407, E410,
flavoring, preservative: E2506. 6. Freshly cut peppers. 7. WHEAT (GLUTEN) to roll out the dough.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)
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ATH: | eldhisi er a einhverjum tima unni® med hraefni sem samanlagt X = Ofneemisvaldar sem er oruglega i rétti. Allergens
innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofnamisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af peim. that are definitely found in dishes.

(X) =1 htsum framleidanda a vorulidum i rétti er & einhverjum timum unni® med pennan ofneemisvald. Varan gaeti innihaldi®
snefilmagn af pessum ofneemisvaldi. The product may contain trace amounts of this allergen.
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LA ROSA

Innihaldslysing: 1. Pizzadeig Devitos; 1.1. HVEITI, mjolmedhondlunarefni (ensim (lipasi), E300). 1.2.
Vain. 1.3. Repjuolia; 100% jurtaclia (hreinsud, bleikt og lyktarlaus repjuolia), engin aukefni. 1.4. Sykur, 1.5.
Salt. 1.6. burrger. 2. Pizzas6sa Devitos; 2.1. Pizzasésugrunnur; Tomatar i teningum i tomatsafa. Langur
tématur, tématsafi, sitronusyra (syrustillir). 100% italskir tomatar. 2.2. Sykur, hvitur strasykur 2.3.
Kryddjurtir purrkadar ( basilika, oregano, hvitiauksduft hvitur pipar) - | hisakynnum framleidanda a
kryddjurtum eru eftirfarandi hraefni notud eda afurdur peirra (Korn sem inniheldur gliten, fiskafurdur,
krabbadyr, lindyr. mjdlkurvorur, soja, selleri. sinnep, sesamfrae, sulfit). 2.4. Salt, bordsalt. 3. Pizzaostur
Devito’s; 3.1. Pizzaostur; MJOLK, UNDANRENNA, salt, kekkjavarnarefni (E460ii), ostahleypir, syra
(E260). 3.2. Pizzaostatopping; Gerilsneydd MJOLK, palmaolia, kekkjavarnarefni: kartoflumjol, salt,
mjolkursyruraektun, ostahleypi (6rveruefnarikt). 4. Pepperoni; Grisakjot, grisafita, salt, krydd (inniheldur:
SINNEP og SELLERI) syrustillir: E575, prigusykur, MJOLKursykur, Madeira vin, praavarnarefni; E301,
E300, E392, krydd extrakt, repjuolia, rotvarnarefni: E250, syra: E270, E330, mjolkursyrugerlar. 5. Skinka;
Griskjot (50%), vatn, kartoflumjol, prugusykur, salt, SOJAprétein, bindiefni: E451, ger extrakt,
praavarnarefni: E301, pykkingarefni: E407, E410, bragdefni,rotvarnarefni: E2506. 6. Ananas nidursodinn;
Ananas 60%, ananassafi 39,5%, 0,5% Citric acid ( E330). 7. HVEITI (GLUTEN) til ad fletia deigid ut.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

LA ROSA
in elglish

Ingredients: 1. Devitos Pizza Dough; 1.1. WHEAT, flour treatment agent (enzyme (lipase), E300). 1.2
Water. 1.3. Rapeseed oil; 100% vegetable oil (refined, bleached and deodorized rapeseed oil), no
additives. 1.4. Sugar, 1.5. Salt. 1.6. Dry yeast. 2. Devitos Pizza Sauce; 2.1. Pizza sauce base; Diced
tomatoes in tomato juice. Long tomato, tomato juice, citric acid (acidity regulator). 100% Italian tomatoes.
2.2. Sugar, white granulated sugar 2.3. Dried herbs (basil, oregano, garlic powder, white pepper) - In the
premises of the manufacturer of herbs, the following raw materials are used or their products (Cereals
containing gluten, fish products, crustaceans, molluscs, dairy products, soy, celery, mustard, sesame
seeds, sulphites). 2.4. Salt, table salt. 3. Devito's pizza cheese; 3.1. Pizza cheese; MILK, SKIMMED, salt,
anti-caking agent (E460ii), cheese rennet, acid (E260). 3.2. Pizza cheese topping; Pasteurized MILK, palm
oil, anti-caking agent: potato flour, salt, lactic acid culture, cheese rennet (rich in microorganisms). 4.
Pepperoni; Pork, pork fat, salt, spices (contains: MUSTARD and CELERY), acidity regulator: E575,
dextrose, MILK sugar, Madeira wine, antioxidants; E301, E300, E392, spice extract, rapeseed oil,
preservatives: E250, acid: E270, E330, lactic acid bacteria. 5. Ham; Pork (50%), water, potato flour,
dextrose, salt, SOY protein, binder: E451, yeast extract, antioxidants: E301, thickeners: E407, E410,
flavoring, preservative: E2506. 6. Canned pineapple; Pineapple 60%, pineapple juice 39.5%, 0.5% Citric
acid (E330). 7. WHEAT (GLUTEN) to roll out the dough.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)
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ATH: | eldhisi er & einhverjum tima unni® med hraefni sem samanlagt X = Ofneemisvaldar sem er oruglega i rétti. Allergens
innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofnamisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af peim.

that are definitely found in dishes.

(X) = 1 hiisum framleidanda & vorulidum i rétti er 4 einhverjum timum unni® med pennan ofnamisvald. Varan gasti innihaldi®
snefilmagn af pessum ofnamisvaldi. The product may contain trace amounts of this allergen.
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MARGARITA

Innihaldslysing: 1. Pizzadeig Devitos; 1.1. HVEITI, mjélmedhondlunarefni (ensim (lipasi), E300). 1.2.
Vatn. 1.3. Repjuolia; 100% jurtaolia (hreinsud, bleikt og lyktarlaus repjuolia), engin aukefni. 1.4. Sykur,
1.5. Salt. 1.6. burrger. 2. Pizzasésa Devitos; 2.1. Pizzasosugrunnur; Tomatar i teningum i tématsafa.
Langur tématur, tématsafi, sitrénusyra (syrustillir). 100% italskir tomatar. 2.2. Sykur, hvitur strasykur 2.3.
Kryddjurtir purrkadar ( basilika, oregano, hvitlauksduft hvitur pipar) - | hisakynnum framleidanda &
kryddjurtum eru eftirfarandi hraefni notud eda afurdur peirra (Korn sem inniheldur gliten, fiskafurdur,
krabbadyr, lindyr. mjolkurvorur, soja, selleri, sinnep, sesamfrae, sulfit). 2.4. Salt, bordsalt. 3. Pizzaostur
Devito’s; 3.1. Pizzaostur; MJOLK, UNDANRENNA, salt, kekkjavarnarefni (E460ii), ostahleypir, syra
(E260). 3.2. Pizzaostatopping; Gerilsneydd MJOLK, palmaolia, kekkjavarnarefni: kartoflumjol, salt,
mjélkursyruraektun, ostahleypi (6rveruefnarikt). 4. HVEITI (GLUTEN) til ad fletja deigid ut.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

MARGARITA
in english

Ingredients: 1. Devitos Pizza Dough; 1.1. WHEAT, flour treatment agent (enzyme (lipase), E300). 1.2.
Water. 1.3. Rapeseed oil; 100% vegetable oll (refined, bleached and deodorized rapeseed oil), no
additives. 1.4. Sugar, 1.5. Salt. 1.6. Dry yeast. 2. Devitos Pizza Sauce; 2.1. Pizza sauce base; Diced
tomatoes in tomato juice. Long tomato, tomato juice, citric acid (acidity regulator). 100% Italian tomatoes.
2.2. Sugar, white granulated sugar 2.3. Dried herbs (basil, oregano, garlic powder, white pepper) - In the
premises of the manufacturer of herbs, the following raw materials are used or their products (Cereals
containing gluten, fish products, crustaceans, molluscs, dairy products, soy, celery, mustard, sesame
seeds, sulphites). 2.4. Salt, table salt. 3. Devito's pizza cheese; 3.1. Pizza cheese; MILK, SKIMMED, salt,
anti-caking agent (E460ii), cheese rennet, acid (E260). 3.2. Pizza cheese topping; Pasteurized MILK,
palm oil, anti-caking agent: potato flour, salt, lactic acid culture, cheese rennet (rich in microorganisms). 4.
WHEAT (GLUTEN) to flatten the dough.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)
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ATH: | eldnisi er 4 einhverjum tima unni® med hraefni sem samanlagt X = Ofneemisvaldar sem er oruglega i rétti. Allergens
innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofnamisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af peim. that are definitely found in dishes.

(X) = hasum framleidanda & vorulidum i rétti er 4 einhverjum timum unnid med pennan ofnamisvald. Varan gasti innihaldid
snefilmagn af pessum ofnamisvaldi. The product may contain trace amounts of this allergen.
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Innihaldslysing: 1. Pizzadeig Devitos; 1.1. HVEITI, mjoimedhondlunarefni (ensim (lipasi), E300). 1.2.
Vatn. 1.3. Repjuolia; 100% jurtaolia (hreinsud, bleikt og lyktarlaus repjuolia), engin aukefni. 1.4. Sykur,
1.5. Salt. 1.6. burrger. 2. Pizzasosa Devitos; 2.1. Pizzasésugrunnur; Tomatar i teningum i tdmatsafa.
Langur tématur, tématsafi, sitronusyra (syrustillir). 100% italskir tomatar. 2.2. Sykur, hvitur strasykur 2.3.
Kryddjurtir purrkadar ( basilika, oregano, hvitlauksduft hvitur pipar) - | hisakynnum framleidanda &
kryddjurtum eru eftirfarandi hréefni notud eda afurdur peirra (Korn sem inniheldur gliten, fiskafurdur,
krabbadyr, lindyr, mjolkurvérur, soja, selleri, sinnep, sesamfrae, sulfit). 2.4. Salt, bordsalt. 3. Pizzaostur
Devito's; 3.1. Pizzaostur; MJOLK, UNDANRENNA, salt, kekkjavarnarefni (E460ii), ostahleypir, syra
(E260). 3.2. Pizzaostatopping; Gerilsneydd MJOLK, palmaolia, kekkjavarnarefni: kartoflumjol, salt,
mjolkursyruraektun, ostahleypi (orveruefnarikt). 4. REKJUR salt -gaeti innihaldid snefil af lindyri. 5.
TUNFISKUR, sélblémaolia, vatn, salt. 6. Oregand kurrkad. 7. HVEITI (GLUTEN) til ad fletja deigi® (.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

MARINERA
in english

Ingredients: 1. Devitos Pizza Dough; 1.1. WHEAT, flour treatment agent (enzyme (lipase), E300). 1.2.
Water. 1.3. Rapeseed oil; 100% vegetable oil (refined, bleached and deodorized rapeseed oil), no
additives. 1.4. Sugar, 1.5. Salt. 1.6. Dry yeast. 2. Devitos Pizza Sauce; 2.1. Pizza sauce base; Diced
tomatoes in tomato juice. Long tomato, tomato juice, citric acid (acidity regulator). 100% Italian tomatoes.
2.2. Sugar, white granulated sugar 2.3. Dried herbs (basil, oregano, garlic powder, white pepper) - In the
premises of the manufacturer of herbs, the following raw materials are used or their products (Cereals
containing gluten, fish products, crustaceans, molluscs, dairy products, soy, celery, mustard, sesame
seeds, sulphites). 2 4. Salt, table salt. 3. Devito's pizza cheese; 3.1. Pizza cheese; MILK, SKIMMED, salt,
anti-caking agent (E460ii), cheese rennet, acid (E260). 3.2. Pizza cheese topping; Pasteurized MILK,
palm oil, anti-caking agent: potato flour, salt, lactic acid culture, cheese rennet (rich in microorganisms). 4.
SHRIMP salt - may contain traces of molluscs. 5. TUNA, sunflower oil, water, salt. 6. Oregano, crumbled.
7. WHEAT (GLUTEN) to roll out the dough.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)
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ATH: | eldhdsi er 4 einhverjum tima unni® med hraefni sem samanlagt X = Ofneemisvaldar sem er oruglega i rétti. Allergens
innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofnaemisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af peim. that are definitely found in dishes.

(X) = 1 hasum framleidanda & vorulidum i rétti er & einhverjum timum unni® med pennan ofneemisvald. Varan gaeti innihaldid
snefilmagn af pessum ofnamisvaldi. The product may contain trace amounts of this allergen.
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Innihaldslysing: 1. Pizzadeig Devitos; 1.1. HVEITI, mjoimedhondlunarefni (ensim (lipasi), E300). 1.2.
Vatn. 1.3. Repjuolia; 100% jurtaolia (hreinsud, bleikt og lyktarlaus repjuolia), engin aukefni. 1.4. Sykur,
1.5. Salt. 1.6. burrger. 2. Pizzasé6sa Devitos; 2.1. Pizzasésugrunnur; Tématar i teningum i tématsafa.
Langur tématur, tématsafi, sitrénusyra (syrustillir). 100% italskir tomatar. 2.2. Sykur, hvitur strasykur 2.3.
Kryddjurtir purrkadar ( basilika, oregano, hvitiauksduft hvitur pipar) - | hisakynnum framleidanda &
kryddjurtum eru eftirfarandi hréefni notud eda afurdur peirra (Korn sem inniheldur gliten, fiskafurdur,
krabbadyr, lindyr. mjolkurvorur, soja, selleri, sinnep. sesamfrae, sulfit). 2.4. Salt, bordsalt. 3. Pizzaostur
Devito’s; 3.1. Pizzaostur; MJOLK, UNDANRENNA, salt, kekkjavarnarefni (E460ii), ostahleypir, syra
(E260). 3.2. Pizzaostatopping; Gerilsneydd MJOLK, paimaolia, kekkjavarnarefni: kartoflumjol, salt,
mjolkursyruraektun, ostahleypi (6rveruefnarikt). 4. Pepperoni; Grisakjot, grisafita, salt, krydd (inniheldur:
SINNEP og SELLERI) syrustillir: E575, prugusykur, MJOLKursykur, Madeira vin, praavarnarefni; E301,
E300, E392, krydd extrakt, repjuolia, rotvarnarefni: E250, syra: E270, E330, mjélkursyrugerlar.5. Sveppir
ferskir skornir. 6. Laukur ferskur skorinn. 7. HVEITI (GLUTEN) til ad fletja deigid ut.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

NAPOLITANA
in english

Ingredients: 1. Devitos Pizza Dough; 1.1. WHEAT, flour treatment agent (enzyme (lipase), E300). 1.2.
Water. 1.3. Rapeseed oil; 100% vegetable oll (refined, bleached and deodorized rapeseed oil), no
additives. 1.4. Sugar, 1.5. Salt. 1.6. Dry yeast. 2. Devitos Pizza Sauce; 2.1. Pizza sauce base; Diced
tomatoes in tomato juice. Long tomato, tomato juice, citric acid (acidity regulator). 100% Italian tomatoes.
2.2. Sugar, white granulated sugar 2.3. Dried herbs (basil, oregano, garlic powder, white pepper) - In the
premises of the manufacturer of herbs, the following raw materials are used or their products (Cereals
containing gluten, fish products, crustaceans, molluscs, dairy products, soy, celery, mustard, sesame
seeds, sulphites). 2.4. Salt, table salt. 3. Devito's pizza cheese; 3.1. Pizza cheese; MILK, SKIMMED, salt,
anti-caking agent (E460ii), cheese rennet, acid (E260). 3.2. Pizza cheese topping; Pasteurized MILK,
palm oil, anti-caking agent: potato flour, salt, lactic acid culture, cheese rennet (rich in microorganisms). 4.
Pepperoni; Pork, pork fat, salt, spices (cont. MUSTARD and CELERY), acidity regulator: E575, dextrose,
MILK sugar, Madeira wine, antioxidants: E301, E300, E392, spice extract, rapeseed oil, preservatives:
E250, acid: E270, E330, lactic acid bacteria. 5. Freshly sliced mushrooms. 6. Freshly sliced onions. 7.
WHEAT (GLUTEN) to roll out the dough.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)
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ATH: | eldhusi er a einhverjum tima unni® med hraefni sem samanlagt X = Ofneemisvaldar sem er druglega i rétti. Allergens
innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofnamisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af peim.

that are definitely found in dishes.

(X) =1 htsum framleidanda & vorulidum i rétti er 4 einhverjum timum unni® med pennan ofnaemisvald. Varan geeti innihaldid
snefilmagn af pessum ofneemisvaldi. The product may contain trace amounts of this allergen.
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NONNO MIO

Innihaldslysing: 1. Pizzadeig Devitos; 1.1. HVEITI, mjdimedhondlunarefni (ensim (lipasi), E300). 1.2.
Vatn. 1.3. Repjuolia; 100% jurtaolia (hreinsud, bleikt og lyktarlaus repjuolia), engin aukefni. 1.4. Sykur,
1.5. Salt. 1.6. burrger. 2. Pizzas6sa Devitos; 2.1. Pizzasésugrunnur; Tomatar i teningum i tématsafa.
Langur tématur, tématsafi, sitronusyra (syrustillir). 100% italskir tomatar. 2.2. Sykur, hvitur strasykur 2.3.
Kryddjurtir purrkadar ( basilika, oregano, hvitlauksduft hvitur pipar) - | husa-kynnum framleidanda &
kryddjurtum eru eftirfarandi hraefni notud eda afurdur peirra (Korn sem inniheldur gliten, fisk-afurdur,
krabbadyr, lindyr, mjolkurvorur, soja, selleri, sinnep, sesamfree, sulfit). 2.4. Salt, bord-salt. 3.
Pizzaostur Devito's; 3.1. Pizzaostur; MJOLK, UNDANRENNA, salt, kekkjavarnarefni (E460ii),
ostahleypir, syra (E260). 3.2. Pizzaostatopping; Gerilsneydd MJOLK, palmaolia, kekkja-varnarefni:
kartoflumjol, salt, mjélkursyruraektun, ostahleypi (6rveruefnarikt). 4. Skinka; Griskjot (50%), vatn,
kartoflumjol, pragusykur, salt, SOJAprétein, bindiefni: E451, ger extrakt, praavarnarefni: E301,
pykkingarefni: E407, E410, bragdefni,rotvarnarefni: E250 5. Svartar o6lifur; Svartar olivur 47 6%, vatn,
salt, mjélkursyra (E270), glikénat jarn (E579) 53,4%. 6. Rjomaostur; UNDANRENNA, AFIR, RJOMI, salt,
bindiefni (karébgummi, gtiargimm{), rotvarnarefni (kaliumsorbat), mjélkursyrugerlar. 7. HVEITI (GLUTEN)
til ad fletja deigid ut.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

NONNO MIO
in english

Ingredients: 1. Devitos Pizza Dough; 1.1. WHEAT, flour treatment agent (enzyme (lipase), E300). 1.2.
Water. 1.3. Rapeseed oil; 100% vegetable oil (refined, bleached and deodorized rapeseed oil), no
additives. 1.4. Sugar, 1.5. Salt. 1.6. Dry yeast. 2. Devitos Pizza Sauce; 2.1. Pizza sauce base; Diced
tomatoes in tomato juice. Long tomato, tomato juice, citric acid (acidity regulator). 100% lItalian tomatoes.
2.2. Sugar, white granulated sugar 2.3. Dried herbs (basil, oregano, garlic powder, white pepper) - In the
manufacturer's premises of herbs, the following raw materials are used or their products (Cereals
containing gluten, fish products, crustaceans, molluscs, dairy products, soy. celery, mustard, sesame
seeds, sulphites). 2.4. Salt, table salt. 3. Devito's pizza cheese; 3.1. Pizza cheese; MILK, SKIMMED, salt,
anti-caking agent (E460ii), cheese rennet, acid (E260). 3.2. Pizza cheese topping; Pasteurized MILK,
palm oil, anti-caking agent: potato flour, salt, lactic acid culture, cheese rennet (rich in microorganisms). 4.
Ham; Pork (50%), water, potato flour, dextrose, salt, SOY protein, binding agent: E451, yeast extract,
antioxidant: E301, thickeners: E407, E410, flavoring, preservative: E250 5. Black olives; Black olives

47 6%, water, salt, lactic acid (E270), iron gluconate (E579) 53.4%. 6. Cream cheese; SKIM MILK,
CHEESE, salt, binding agents (locust bean gum, guar gum), preservative (potassium sorbate), lactic acid
bacteria. 7. WHEAT (GLUTEN) to roll out the dough.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)
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ATH: | eldhusi er a einhverjum tima unni® med hraefni sem samanlagt X = Ofneemisvaldar sem er oruglega i rétti. Allergens
innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofnaemisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af peim. that are definitely found in dishes.

(X) =1 hisum framleidanda & vorulidum i rétti er 4 einhverjum timum unni® med pennan ofneemisvald. Varan geeti innihaldid
snefilmagn af pessum ofnaemisvaldi. The product may contain trace amounts of this allergen.
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OLIVERA

Innihaldslysing: 1. Pizzadeig Devitos; 1.1. HVEITI, mjoimedhondlunarefni (ensim (lipasi), E300). 1.2.
Vatn. 1.3. Repjuolia; 100% jurtaolia (hreinsud, bleikt og lyktarlaus repjuolia), engin aukefni. 1.4. Sykur, 1.5.
Salt. 1.6. burrger. 2. Pizzasosa Devitos; 2.1. Pizzasésugrunnur; Tomatar i teningum i tomatsafa. Langur
tomatur, tomatsafi, sitronusyra (syrustillir). 100% italskir tématar. 2.2. Sykur, hvitur strasykur 2.3.
Kryddjurtir purrkadar ( basilika, oregano, hvitlauksduft hvitur pipar) - | husakynnum framleianda &
kryddjurtum eru eftirfarandi hraefni notud eda afurdur peirra (Korn sem inniheldur gluten, fiskafurdur,
krabbadyr, lindyr, mjolkurvorur, soja, selleri, sinnep, sesamfrae, sulfit). 2.4. Salt, bordsalt. 3. Pizzaostur
Devito’s; 3.1. Pizzaostur; MJOLK, UNDANRENNA, salt, kekkjavarnarefni (E460ii), ostahleypir, syra
(E260). 3.2. Pizzaostatopping; Gerilsneydd MJOLK, palmaolia, kekkjavarnarefni: kartoflumjol, salt,
mjolkursyruraektun, ostahleypi (o6rveruefnarikt). 4. Kjuklingur; Kjuklingakjot (88%), vatn (9%), salt, dextrosi,
bindiefni: E451, ger extrakt, pravarnarefni: E301, pykkingarefni: E410 og E407, hvitur pipar, bragdefni,
paprika, pipar, muskat, engifer, rosmarin, laukduft, kimen, turmerik, sykur, glukosasirop, nattarleg
bragdefni. 5. Sveppir ferskir skornir. 6. Laukur ferskur skorinn. 7. BBQ sdésa; Hafrukiosa kornsirop, eimad
edik, tomatmauk, umbreytt maissterkja, salt (minna en 2%), ananaspykkni, reykbragdefni SF-005, krydd,
karamellulitur E-150d, mdlassi, rotvarnarefni E-211, hvitlaukur , SINNEPSDUFT, kornsirép, sykur,
Tamarind SOJA, natturulegt bragdefni (minna en 2%), SELLERIFRA. 8. HVEITI (GLUTEN) til ad fletja
deigid ut.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

OLIVERA
in english

Ingredients: 1. Devitos Pizza Dough; 1.1. WHEAT, flour treatment agent (enzyme (lipase), E300). 1.2.
Water. 1.3. Rapeseed oil; 100% vegetable oil (refined, bleached and deodorized rapeseed oil), no
additives. 1.4. Sugar, 1.5. Salt. 1.6. Dry yeast. 2. Devitos Pizza Sauce; 2.1. Pizza sauce base; Diced
tomatoes in tomato juice. Long tomato, tomato juice, citric acid (acidity regulator). 100% Italian tomatoes.
2.2. Sugar, white granulated sugar 2.3. Dried herbs (basil, oregano, garlic powder, white pepper) - In the
premises of the manufacturer of herbs, the following raw materials are used or their products (Cereals
containing gluten, fish products, crustaceans, molluscs, dairy products, soy, celery, mustard, sesame
seeds, sulphites). 2.4. Salt, table salt. 3. Devito's pizza cheese; 3.1. Pizza cheese; MILK, SKIM MILK,
salt, anti-caking agent (E460ii), cheese rennet, acid (E260). 3.2. Pizza cheese topping; Pasteurized MILK,
palm oil, anti-caking agent: potato flour, salt, lactic acid culture, cheese rennet (rich in microorganisms). 4.
Chicken; Chicken (88%), water (9%), salt, dextrose, thickener: E451, yeast extract, antioxidant: E301,
thickeners: E410 and E407, white pepper, flavoring, paprika, pepper, nutmeg, ginger, rosemary, onion
powder, cumin, turmeric, sugar, glucose syrup, natural flavoring. 5. Freshly sliced mushrooms. 6. Freshly
sliced onions. 7. BBQ sauce; High fructose corn syrup, distilled vinegar, tomato paste, modified corn
starch, salt (less than 2%), pineapple concentrate, smoke flavoring SF-005, spices, caramel color E-150d,
molasses, preservative E-211, garlic, MUSTARD POWDER, corn syrup, sugar, Tamarind SOY, natural
flavoring (less than 2%), CELERY SEED. 8. WHEAT (GLUTEN) to roll out the dough.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)
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ATH: | eldhisi er & einhverjum tima unni® med hraefni sem samanlagt X = Ofnaemisvaldar sem er oruglega i rétti. Allergens
innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofnamisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af peim. that are definitely found in dishes.

(X) =1 hasum framleidanda a vorulidum i rétti er a einhverjum timum unni® med pennan ofnamisvald. Varan geeti innihaldid
snefilmagn af pessum ofneemisvaldi. The product may contain trace amounts of this allergen.

W

9

A

SULFATES

s*o

PEPPE

Innihaldslysing: 1. Pizzadeig Devitos; 1.1. HVEITI, mjoimedhondlunarefni (ensim (lipasi), E300). 1.2.
Vatn. 1.3. Repjuolia; 100% jurtaolia (hreinsud, bleikt og lyktarlaus repjuolia), engin aukefni. 1.4. Sykur, 1.5.
Salt. 1.6. burrger. 2. Pizzasosa Devitos; 2.1. Pizzasésugrunnur; Tomatar i teningum i tdmatsafa. Langur
tomatur, tématsafi, sitronusyra (syrustillir). 100% italskir tomatar. 2.2. Sykur, hvitur strasykur 2.3.
Kryddijurtir purrkadar ( basilika, oregano, hvitiauksduft hvitur pipar) - | husakynnum framleidanda &
kryddjurtum eru eftirfarandi hréaefni notud eda afurdur peirra (Korn sem inniheldur gliten, fiskafurdur,
krabbadyr, lindyr, mjélkurvorur, soja, selleri, sinnep. sesamfree, sulfit). 2.4. Salt, bordsalt. 3. Pizzaostur
Devito’s: 3.1. Pizzaostur; MJOLK, UNDANRENNA, salt, kekkjavarnarefni (E460ii), ostahleypir, syra
(E260). 3.2. Pizzaostatopping; Gerilsneydd MJOLK, palmaolia, kekkjavarnarefni: kartoflumjol, salt,
mjolkursyruraektun, ostahleypi (6rveruefnarikt). 4. Hakk; Nautakjot (73%), vatn, SOJAprétein, kryddextrakt
(inniheldur SELLERI), salt, krydd (inniheldur SELLERI, lauk, hvitlauk), vatnsrofid jurtaprétein (repja og
mais), repjuolia, ger extrakt, bragdefni, bindiefni: E450. 5. Piparostur; MJOLK, UNDANRENNA salt,
kekkjavarnarefni (E460ii), ostahleypir, syra (E260). 6. Blandadar Olifur; 6.1. Svartar olivur 47,6%, vatn,
salt, mjélkursyra (E270), glukonat jarn (E579) 53,4%.6.2. Graenar olifur: 48%, paekill: 52% med
drykkjarvatni, salt: 7,5 til 8,5% og rotvarnarefni: sitrénusyra (E330): 0,05 g/kg. 7. HVEITI (GLUTEN) til ad
fletja deigid ut.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

PEPPE
in english

Ingredients: 1. Devitos Pizza Dough; 1.1. WHEAT, flour treatment agent (enzyme (lipase), E300). 1.2.
Water. 1.3. Rapeseed oil; 100% vegetable oil (refined, bleached and deodorized rapeseed oil), no
additives. 1.4. Sugar, 1.5. Salt. 1.6. Dry yeast. 2. Devitos Pizza Sauce; 2.1. Pizza sauce base; Diced
tomatoes in tomato juice. Long tomato, tomato juice, citric acid (acidity regulator). 100% ltalian tomatoes.
2.2. Sugar, white granulated sugar 2.3. Dried herbs (basil, oregano, garlic powder, white pepper) - In the
premises of the manufacturer of herbs, the following raw materials are used or their products (Cereals
containing gluten, fish products, crustaceans, molluscs, dairy products, soy, celery, mustard, sesame
seeds, sulphites). 2.4. Salt, table salt. 3. Devito's pizza cheese; 3.1. Pizza cheese; MILK, SKIM MILK,
salt, anti-caking agent (E460ii), cheese rennet, acid (E260). 3.2. Pizza cheese topping; Pasteurized MILK,
palm oil, anti-caking agent: potato flour, salt, lactic acid culture, cheese rennet (rich in microorganisms). 4.
Mince; Beef (73%), water, SOY protein, spice extract (contains CELERY), salt, spices (contains CELERY,
onion, garlic), hydrolyzed vegetable protein (rapeseed and corn), rapeseed oil, yeast extract, flavoring,
binding agent: E450. 5. Pepper cheese; MILK, SKIM MILK salt, anti-caking agent (E460ii), cheese rennet,
acid (E260). 6. Mixed Olives; 6.1. Black olives 47.6%, water, salt, lactic acid (E270), ferrous gluconate
(ES579) 53.4%. 6.2. Green olives: 48%, brine: 52% with drinking water, salt: 7.5 to 8.5% and preservative:
citric acid (E330): 0.05 g/kg. 7. WHEAT (GLUTEN) to roll out the dough.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)
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ATH: | eldhasi er 4 einhverjum tima unni® med hraefni sem samanlagt X = Ofneemisvaldar sem er oruglega i rétti. Allergens
innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofnaemisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af peim.

that are definitely found in dishes.

(X) = | hisum framleidanda & vorulidum i rétti er 4 einhverjum timum unni® med pennan ofnemisvald. Varan geeti innihaldid
snefilmagn af pessum ofneemisvaldi. The product may contain trace amounts of this allergen.
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POWER
PIZZA

Innihaldslysing: 1. Pizzadeig Devitos; 1.1. HVEITI, mjdimedhondlunarefni (ensim (lipasi), E300). 1.2.
Vatn. 1.3. Repjuolia; 100% jurtaolia (hreinsud, bleikt og lyktarlaus repjuolia), engin aukefni. 1.4. Sykur,
1.5. Salt. 1.6. burrger. 2. Pizzasésa Devitos; 2.1. Pizzasésugrunnur; Tomatar i teningum i tomatsafa.
Langur tématur, tématsafi, sitrénusyra (syrustillir). 100% italskir tomatar. 2.2. Sykur, hvitur strasykur 2.3.
Kryddjurtir purrkadar ( basilika, oregano, hvitliauksduft hvitur pipar) - | hisakynnum framleidanda &
kryddjurtum eru eftirfarandi hraefni notud eda afurdur peirra (Korn sem inniheldur gliten, fiskafurdur,
krabbadyr, lindyr, mjolkurvorur, soja, selleri, sinnep, sesamfrae, sulfit). 2.4. Salt, bordsalt. 3. Pizzaostur
Devito's; 3.1. Pizzaostur; MJOLK, UNDANRENNA, salt, kekkjavarnarefni (E460ii), ostahleypir, syra
(E260). 3.2. Pizzaostatopping; Gerilsneydd MJOLK, palmaolia, kekkjavarnarefni: kartoflumjol, salt,
mjolkursyruraektun, ostahleypi (orveruefnarikt). 4. Sveppir ferskir skornir. 5. Jalapeno; Graenn jalapenios
(50%), vand, salt, surhedsregulerende middel. Eddikesyre (E260) og kalsiumklor (E509). 6. Rjomaostur;
UNDANRENNA, AFIR, RJOMI, salt, bindiefni (karébgimmi, giargtimmi), rotvarnarefni (kaliumsorbat),
mjolkursyrugerlar.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

POWER
PIZZA
in english

Ingredients: 1. Devitos Pizza Dough; 1.1. WHEAT, flour treatment agent (enzyme (lipase), E300). 1.2.
Water. 1.3. Rapeseed oil; 100% vegetable oil (refined, bleached and deodorized rapeseed oil), no
additives. 1.4. Sugar, 1.5. Salt. 1.6. Dry yeast. 2. Devitos Pizza Sauce; 2.1. Pizza sauce base; Diced
tomatoes in tomato juice. Long tomato, tomato juice, citric acid (acidity regulator). 100% Italian tomatoes.
2.2. Sugar, white granulated sugar 2.3. Dried herbs (basil, oregano, garlic powder, white pepper) - In the
premises of the manufacturer of herbs, the following raw materials are used or their products (Cereals
containing gluten, fish products, crustaceans, molluscs, dairy products, soy, celery, mustard, sesame
seeds, sulphites). 2.4. Salt, table salt. 3. Devito's pizza cheese; 3.1. Pizza cheese; MILK, SKIM MILK,
salt, anti-caking agent (E460ii), cheese rennet, acid (E260). 3.2. Pizza cheese topping; Pasteurized MILK,
palm oil, anti-caking agent: potato flour, salt, lactic acid culture, cheese rennet (rich in microorganisms). 4.
Freshly cut mushrooms. 5. Jalapeno; Green jalapenos (50%), water, salt, acidity regulator. Acetic acid
(E260) and calcium chloride (E509). 6. Cream cheese; SKIM MILK, CHEESE, salt, binding agents (locust
bean gum, guar gum), preservative (potassium sorbate), lactic acid bacteria.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)
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ATH: | eldhusi er 4 einhverjum tima unni® med hraefni sem samanlagt X = Ofneemisvaldar sem er oruglega i rétti. Allergens
innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofnamisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af peim. that are definitely found in dishes.

(X) = | hisum framleidanda & vorulidum i rétti er 4 einhverjum timum unni® med pennan ofnzemisvald. Varan gaeti innihaldid
snefilmagn af pessum ofneemisvaldi. The product may contain trace amounts of this allergen.
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Innihaldslysing: 1. Pizzadeig Devitos; 1.1. HVEITI, mjoimedhondlunarefni (ensim (lipasi), E300). 1.2.
Vatn. 1.3. Repjuolia; 100% jurtaolia (hreinsud, bleikt og lyktarlaus repjuolia), engin aukefni. 1.4. Sykur,
1.5. Salt. 1.6. burrger. 2. Pizzas6sa Devitos; 2.1. Pizzasésugrunnur; Tomatar i teningum i tdmatsafa.
Langur tomatur, tématsafi, sitrénusyra (syrustillir). 100% italskir tématar. 2.2. Sykur, hvitur strasykur 2.3.
Kryddjurtir purrkadar ( basilika, oregano, hvitiauksduft hvitur pipar) - | hisakynnum framleidanda &
kryddjurtum eru eftirfarandi hraefni notud eda afurdur peirra (Korn sem inniheldur glaten, fiskafurdur,
krabbadyr, lindyr, mjolkurvorur, soja, selleri. sinnep, sesamfrae, sulfit). 2.4. Salt, bordsalt. 3. Pizzaostur
Devito’s; 3.1. Pizzaostur; MJOLK, UNDANRENNA, salt, kekkjavarnarefni (E460ii), ostahleypir, syra
(E260). 3.2. Pizzaostatopping; Gerilsneydd MJOLK, pélmaolia, kekkjavarnarefni: kartoflumjol, salt,
mjolkursyruraektun, ostahleypi (orveruefnarikt). 4. bistilhjortu; bistilhjortu, vatn, salt, sitrénusyra og/eda
askorbinsyra. 5. Sveppir ferskir skornir. 6. Blandadar Olifur; 6.1. Svartar 6livur 47,6%, vatn, salt,
mjolkursyra (E270), glikénat jarn (E579) 53,4%.6.2. Graenar olifur: 48%, paekill: 52% med drykkjarvatni,
salt: 7,5 til 8,5% og rotvarnarefni: sitrénusyra (E330): 0,05 g/kg. 7. HVEITI (GLUTEN) til ad fletja deigid Ut.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

PRIMAVERA
in english

Ingredients: 1. Devitos Pizza Dough; 1.1. WHEAT, flour treatment agent (enzyme (lipase), E300). 1.2.
Water. 1.3. Rapeseed oil; 100% vegetable oil (refined, bleached and deodorized rapeseed oil), no
additives. 1.4. Sugar, 1.5. Salt. 1.6. Dry yeast. 2. Devitos Pizza Sauce; 2.1. Pizza sauce base; Diced
fomatoes in tomato juice. Long tomato, tomato juice, citric acid (acidity regulator). 100% Italian tomatoes.
2.2. Sugar, white granulated sugar 2.3. Dried herbs (basil, oregano, garlic powder, white pepper) - In the
premises of the herb manufacturer, the following raw materials are used or their products (Cereals
containing gluten, fish products, crustaceans, molluscs, dairy products, soy, celery. mustard, sesame
seeds, sulphites). 2.4. Salt, table salt. 3. Devito's pizza cheese; 3.1. Pizza cheese; MILK, SKIMMED, salt,
anti-caking agent (E460ii), cheese rennet, acid (E260). 3.2. Pizza cheese topping; Pasteurized MILK,
palm oil, anti-caking agent: potato flour, salt, lactic acid culture, cheese rennet (rich in microorganisms). 4.
Artichokes; Artichokes, water, salt, citric acid and/or ascorbic acid. 5. Freshly sliced mushrooms. 6. Mixed
Olives; 6.1. Black olives 47.6%, water, salt, lactic acid (E270), ferrous gluconate (E579) 53.4%.6.2. Green
olives: 48%, brine: 52% with drinking water, salt: 7.5 to 8.5% and preservative: citric acid (E330): 0.05
g/kg. 7. WHEAT (GLUTEN) for rolling out the dough.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)
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ATH: | eldnhasi er a einhverjum tima unni® med hraefni sem samanlagt X = Ofneemisvaldar sem er oruglega i rétti. Allergens
innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofnaemisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af peim. that are definitely found in dishes.

(X) = i husum framleidanda & vorulidum i rétti er 4 einhverjum timum unni® med pennan ofnzemisvald. Varan gaeti innihaldid
snefilmagn af pessum ofnaemisvaldi. The product may contain trace amounts of this allergen.
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Innihaldslysing: 1. Pizzadeig Devitos; 1.1. HVEITI, mjoimedhondlunarefni (ensim (lipasi), E300). 1.2.
Vatn. 1.3. Repjuolia; 100% jurtaolia (hreinsud, bleikt og lyktarlaus repjuolia), engin aukefni. 1.4. Sykur,
1.5. Salt. 1.6. burrger. 2. Pizzasésa Devitos; 2.1. Pizzasésugrunnur; Tomatar i teningum i tdmatsafa.
Langur tématur, tématsafi, sitrénusyra (syrustillir). 100% italskir tématar. 2.2. Sykur, hvitur strasykur 2.3.
Kryddjurtir purrkadar ( basilika, oregano, hvitlauksduft hvitur pipar), i hisa-kynnum framleidanda &a
kryddjurtum eru eftirfarandi hréaefni notud eda afurdur peirra (Korn sem inniheldur gliten, fiskafurdur,
krabbadyr. lindyr, mjolkurvérur, soja, selleri, sinnep. sesamfrae, sulfit). 2.4. Salt, bordsalt. 3. Pizzaostur
Devito’s; 3.1. Pizzaostur; MJOLK, UNDANRENNA, salt, kekkjavarnarefni (E460ii), ostahleypir, syra
(E260). 3.2. Pizzaostatopping; Gerilsneydd MJOLK, palmaolia, kekkjavarnarefni: kartoflumjol, salt,
mjolkursyruraektun, ostahleypi (6rveruefnarikt). 4. Rjoma-ostur; UNDANRENNA, AFIR, RJOMI, salt,
bindiefni (karébgummi, glargummi), rotvarnarefni (kalium-sorbat), mjélkursyrugerlar. 5. Cheddar;
MJOLK, UNDANRENNA, salt, ostahleypir, kekkja-varnarefni (selluési), litarefni (annatt6). 6. Piparostur;
OSTUR, SMJOR, svartur pipar, braedslusolt (E450, E452), rotvarnarefni (E202), kekkjavarnarefni (E460).
7. HVEITI (GLUTEN) til ad fletja deigid ut.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

TRE
FORMAGGI
in english

Ingredients: 1. Devitos Pizza Dough; 1.1. WHEAT, flour treatment agent (enzyme (lipase), E300). 1.2.
Water. 1.3. Rapeseed oil; 100% vegetable oil (refined, bleached and deodorized rapeseed oil), no
additives. 1.4. Sugar, 1.5. Salt. 1.6. Dry yeast. 2. Devitos Pizza Sauce; 2.1. Pizza sauce base; Diced
tomatoes in tomato juice. Long tomato, tomato juice, citric acid (acidity regulator). 100% Italian tomatoes.
2.2. Sugar, white granulated sugar 2.3. Dried herbs (basil, oregano, garlic powder, white pepper) - In the
premises of the manufacturer of herbs, the following raw materials are used or their products (Cereals
containing gluten, fish products, crustaceans, molluscs, dairy products, soy, celery, mustard, sesame
seeds, sulphites). 2.4. Salt, table salt. 3. Devito's pizza cheese; 3.1. Pizza cheese; MILK, SKIMMED, salt,
anti-caking agent (E460ii), cheese rennet, acid (E260). 3.2. Pizza cheese topping; Pasteurized MILK,
palm oil, anti-caking agent: potato flour, salt, lactic acid culture, cheese rennet (rich in microorganisms). 4.
Cream cheese; SKIM MILK, CHEESE, salt, binders (locust bean gum, guar gum), preservative (potassium
sorbate), lactic acid bacteria. 5. Cheddar; MILK, SKIMMED, salt, cheese rennet, anti-caking agent
(cellulose), colour (annatto). 6. Pepper cheese; CHEESE, BUTTER, black pepper, salt (E450, E452),
preservative (E202), anti-caking agent (E460). 7. WHEAT (GLUTEN) to roll out the dough.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)
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ATH: | eldhasi er 4 einhverjum tima unni® med hraefni sem samanlagt X = Ofneemisvaldar sem er oruglega i rétti. Allergens
innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofnaemisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af peim.

that are definitely found in dishes.

(X) = | hisum framleidanda & vorulidum i rétti er 4 einhverjum timum unni® med pennan ofnemisvald. Varan geeti innihaldid
snefilmagn af pessum ofneemisvaldi. The product may contain trace amounts of this allergen.
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Innihaldslysing: 1. Pizzadeig Devitos; 1.1. HVEITI, mjolmedhondlunarefni (ensim (lipasi), E300). 1.2.
Vatn. 1.3. Repjuolia; 100% jurtaolia (hreinsud, bleikt og lyktarlaus repjuolia), engin aukefni. 1.4. Sykur,
1.5. Salt. 1.6. burrger. 2. Pizzas6sa Devitos; 2.1. Pizzasosugrunnur; Tématar i teningum i tomatsafa.
Langur tématur, tdmatsafi, sitronusyra (syrustillir). 100% italskir tomatar. 2.2. Sykur, hvitur strasykur 2.3.
Kryddjurtir purrkadar ( basilika, oregano, hvitlauksduft hvitur pipar) - | hisa-kynnum framleidanda &
kryddjurtum eru eftirfarandi hréefni notud eda afurdur peirra (Korn sem inniheldur gliten, fiskafurdur,
krabbadyr, lindyr, mjolkurvorur, soja, selleri, sinnep, sesamfrae, stlfit). 2.4. Salt, bordsalt. 3. Pizzaostur
Devito’s: 3.1. Pizzaostur; MJOLK, UNDANRENNA, salt, kekkjavarnarefni (E460ii), ostahleypir, syra
(E260). 3.2. Pizzaostatopping; Gerilsneydd MJOLK, palmaolia, kekkjavarnarefni: kartoflumjol, salt,
mjolkursyruraektun, ostahleypi (orveruefnarikt).4. Pristilhjortu; Pistilhjortu, vatn, salt, sitrénusyra og/eda
askorbinsyra. 5. Sveppir ferskir skornir. 6. Svartar Olifur; Svartar 6livur 47,6%, vatn, salt, mjélkursyra
(E270), glikénat jarn (E579) 53,4%. 7. HVEITI (GLUTEN) til ad fletia deigid (t.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

VEGANA
in english

Ingredients: 1. Devitos Pizza Dough; 1.1. WHEAT, flour treatment agent (enzyme (lipase), E300). 1.2.
Water. 1.3. Rapeseed oil; 100% vegetable oil (refined, bleached and deodorized rapeseed oil), no
additives. 1.4. Sugar, 1.5. Salt. 1.6. Dry yeast. 2. Devitos Pizza Sauce; 2.1. Pizza sauce base; Diced
tomatoes in tomato juice. Long tomato, tomato juice, citric acid (acidity regulator). 100% Italian tomatoes.
2.2. Sugar, white granulated sugar 2.3. Dried herbs (basil, oregano, garlic powder, white pepper) - In the
manufacturer's premises, the following ingredients are used or their products (Cereals containing gluten,
fish products, crustaceans, molluscs, dairy products, soy, celery, mustard, sesame seeds, sulphites). 2.4.
Salt, table salt. 3. Devito's pizza cheese; 3.1. Pizza cheese; MILK, SKIM MILK, salt, anti-caking agent
(E460ii), cheese rennet, acid (E260). 3.2. Pizza cheese topping; Pasteurized MILK, palm oil, anti-caking
agent: potato flour, salt, lactic acid culture, cheese rennet (rich in microorganisms). 4. Artichokes;
Artichokes, water, salt, citric acid and/or ascorbic acid. 5. Freshly sliced mushrooms. 6. Black olives;
Black olives 47.6%, water, salt, lactic acid (E270), iron gluconate (E579) 53.4%. 7. WHEAT (GLUTEN) fo
roll out the dough.

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)
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ATH: | eldhisi er 4 einhverjum tima unni® med hraefni sem samanlagt X = Ofnaemisvaldar sem er druglega i rétti. Allergens
innihaldur flesta filgreinda ofneemisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af peim. that are definitely found in dishes.

(X) = | hisum framleidanda & vorulidum i rétti er & einhverjum timum unni® med pennan ofnaemisvald. Varan gaeti innihaldid
snefilmagn af pessum ofnamisvaldi. The product may contain trace amounts of this allergen.

:

/

o

[

:

&

&

-7,

f !

——

A

SULFATES

0

BRAUDSTANGIR

Innihaldslysing: 1. Pizzadeig Devitos; 1.1. HVEITI, mjdimedhondlunarefni (ensim (lipasi), E300). 1.2.
Vatn. 1.3. Repjuolia; 100% jurtaolia (hreinsud, bleikt og lyktarlaus repjuolia), engin aukefni. 1.4. Sykur,
1.5. Salt. 1.6. burrger. 2. Smjorolia; SOJAbaunaolia, hert sojabaunaolia. Inniheldur 2% eda minna af salti,
solblomalesitini, gervi smjorbragdefni, beta-karétini (litarefni), gerpykkni. 3. Brasudstangakrydd; Salt,
hvitlaukur, oregano, paprika, svartur pipar, cayennepipar, paprika, basil, steinselja, laukur. I hisakynnum
framleidanda & kryddi eru eftirfarandi hréefni notud eda afurdur peirra (Korn sem inni-heldur gliten,
fiskafurdur, krabbadyr, lindyr, mjolkurvorur, soja, selleri, sinnep, sesamfrae, stlfit).

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

BREADSTICKS
in englis

Ingredients: 1. Devitos Pizza Dough; 1.1. WHEAT, flour treatment agent (enzyme (lipase), E300). 1.2.
Water. 1.3. Rapeseed oil; 100% vegetable oil (refined, bleached and deodorized rapeseed oil), no
additives. 1.4. Sugar, 1.5. Salt. 1.6. Dry yeast. 2. Smjorolia; SOYBEAN OIL, hydrogenated soybean oil.
Contains 2% or less of salt, sunflower lecithin, artificial butter flavor, beta-carotene (color), yeast extract. 3.
Breadsticks seasoning; Salt, garlic, oregano, paprika, black pepper, cayenne pepper, paprika, basil,
parsley, onion. In the premises of the spice manufacturer, the following raw materials are used or their
products (cereals containing gluten, fish products, crustaceans, molluscs, dairy products, soy, celery,
mustard, sesame seeds, sulfites).

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)

(x)




Salt, garlic, oregano, paprika, black pepper, cayenne pepper, paprika, basil, parsley, onion. In the
premises of the spice manufacturer, the following ingredients are used or their products (Cereals
containing gluten, fish products, crustaceans, molluscs, dairy products, soy, celery, mustard, sesame
seeds, sulfites).
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innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofnaemisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af peim. that are definitely found in dishes. (’@ $ [: i 0% é %’ C@ N g i : g & @
d ! §
(X) = | hasum framleidanda & vorulidum i rétti er 4 einhverjum timum unni® med pennan ofnamisvald. Varan geeti innihaldi® L 0 < ¢ o
snefilmagn af pessum ofnamisvaldi. The product may contain trace amounts of this allergen. = Guaen oury o o - - Cumors v o o e
Innihaldslysing: 1. Pizzadeig Devitos; 1.1. HVEITI, mjolmedhondlunarefni (ensim (lipasi), E300). 1.2.
Vatn. 1.3. Repjuolia; 100% jurtaolia (hreinsud, bleikt og lyktarlaus repjuolia), engin aukefni. 1.4. Sykur,
1.5. Salt. 1.6. burrger. 2. Pizzaostur Devito's; 2.1. Pizzaostur; MJOLK, UNDANRENNA, salt,
kekkjavarnarefni (E460ii), ostahleypir, syra (E260). 2.2. Pizzaostatopping; Gerilsneydd MJOLK, palmaolia,
OSTA- kekkjavarnarefni: kartoflumjol, salt, mjolkursyruraektun, ostahleypi (6rveruefna-rikt). 3. Smjorolia;
BRAUDSTANGIR |SOJAbaunaolia, hert sojabaunaolia. Inniheldur 2% eda minna af salti, solblémalesitini, gervi x | x| (x| (x) ] ()| x (x) | (x) | (x) | (x) ()
smjorbragdefni, beta-karétini (litarefni), gerpykkni. 4. Brasudstanga-krydd; Salt, hvitlaukur, oregano,
paprika, svartur pipar, cayennepipar, paprika, basil, steinselja, laukur. | hisakynnum framleidanda &
kryddi eru eftirfarandi hraefni notud eda afurdur peirra (Korn sem inni-heldur gliten, fiskafurdur,
krabbadyr, lindyr, mjolkurvorur, soja, selleri, sinnep, sesamfrae, sulfit).
Ingredients: 1. Devitos Pizza Dough; 1.1. WHEAT, flour treatment agent (enzyme (lipase), E300). 1.2.
Water. 1.3. Rapeseed oil; 100% vegetable oil (refined, bleached and deodorized rapeseed oil), no
additives. 1.4. Sugar, 1.5. Salt. 1.6. Dry yeast. 2. Devito's Pizza Cheese; 2.1. Pizza Cheese; MILK,
SKIMMED, salt, anti-caking agent (E460ii), cheese rennet, acid (E260). 2.2. Pizza Cheese Topping;
CHEESE Pasteurized MILK, palm oil, anti-caking agent: potato flour, salt, lactic acid culture, cheese rennet (rich in
BREADSTICKES |microorganisms). 3. Butter oil; SOYBEAN oil, hydrogenated soybean oil. Contains 2% or less of salt, X X (x) (x) (x) X (x) | (x) | (x) | (x) (x)
in english sunflower lecithin, artificial butter flavor, beta-carotene (color), yeast extract. 4. Breadsticks seasoning;




P1ZZA

OLIUR & SOSUR - OIL & SAUCE



1 - Hveiti < s Soja- Krabb. Jard-
D O OLI U R & SOSU R Fay GI‘:]‘:;:) L’:::(I)ti Selleri ‘fers;m Sinnep ba‘:::ir Hnetur I’?iy'rar Fiskur hnaertur Salfit | Lapina | Lindyr
= = = - Wheat z Celery | Sesame | Mustard | Soy- Nuts crust- Fish Pea- | Sulfite | Lupine | Mollusk
P1ZZA Innihaldsefni, ofna@mis- og opolsvaldar Giuten | MK sceds beans nuts
ATH: | eldhisi er 4 einhverjum tima unni® med hraefni sem samanlagt X = Ofnaemisvaldar sem er 6ruglega i rétti. Allergens =
innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofnamisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af peim. that are definitely found in dishes. @ $ [H‘ # & @ S} A g
ARG Rk R S0
= =Y ‘ g
(X) = | hisum framleidanda a vorulidum i rétti er a einhverjum timum unnid® med pennan ofnaemisvald. Varan gaeti innihaldid L 0 v ? ! iz
snefilimagn af pessum ofnaemisvaldi. The product may contain trace amounts of this allergen. " o o - beum Skt “ Gy - - -
Innihaldslysing: BBQ sésa; Hafriktosa kornsirdp, eimad edik, tomatmauk, umbreytt maissterkja, salt (minna en
BBQ 2%), ananaspykkni, reykbragdefni SF-005, krydd, karamellulitur E-150d, mélassi, rotvarnarefni E-Zj 1, hvitlaukur | X X X
SINNEP SDUFT, kornsirép, sykur, Tamarind SOJA, natturulegt bragdefni (minna en 2%), SELLERIFRA
Ingredients: BBQ sauce; High fructose corn syrup, distilled vinegar, tomato paste, modified corn starch, salt
BBQ (less than 2%), pineapple extract, smoke flavor SF-005, spices, caramel color E-150d, molasses, preservative E-
in english 211, garlic, MUSTARD POWDER, corn syrup, sugar, Tamarind SOY, natural flavor (less than 2%), CELERY X X X
SEED
Innihaldslysing: 1. Olivuolia; Hreinsud dlivuolia r hrisgrjénum. Extra virgin élivuolia. 2. Chilliflogur; 100% mulinn
: Chili pepper fléfur (Capsicum Annum L.). | hisakynnum framleidanda eru eftirfarandi hraefni notud eda afurdur
CHILLIOLIA peirra ( Korn sem inniheldur qlaten, fiskafurdur, krabbadyr, lindyr, mjdlkurvorur, soja, selleri_ sinnep. (x) (x) (x) (x) (x) (x) (x) (x) (x)
sesamiree, sulfit) .
Ingredients: 1. Olive oil; Refined olive oil from rice. Extra virgin olive oil. 2. Chilli flakes; 100% crushed Chili
CHILLI OIL pepper flakes (Capsicum Annum L.). The following raw materials are used or their products in the manufacturer's
in english premises (cereals containing gluten, fish products, crustaceans, molluscs, dairy products, soy. celery. mustard, (X) (x) (x) (x) (x) (x) (x) (x) (x)

sesame seeds, sulphites).




P1ZZA

OLIUR & SOSUR - OIL & SAUCE



1 - Hveiti e Sesam Soja- Krabbar. Jard-
DEVITO'S OLI U R & SOSU R Glaten Mjolk. Selleri | free Sinnep bal:nir Hnetur | dyr | Fiskur | hnetur | Salfit | Lapina | Lindyr
. . . - E90 | ihont [axtmst Celery | Sesame | Mustard | Soy- | Nuts | crust- | Fish | Pea- | Sulfite | Lupine | Mollusk
Innihaldsefni, ofna@mis- og 6polsvaldar Cltors | MK seeds beans nuts
ATH: | eldhisi er 4 einhverjum tima unni® med hraefni sem samanlagt X = Ofneemisvaldar sem er oruglega i rétti. Allergens =
innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofnamisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af peim. that are definitely found in dishes. @ $ rﬁi & %Q? @ % ; C@ ea} A : @ I g &
(. > =] : Nz
(X) = | hisum framleidanda & vorulidum i rétti er 4 einhverjum timum unni® med pennan ofnamisvald. Varan gaeti innihaldid . e ooy - s - - v A - —
snefilmagn af pessum ofnaemisvaldi. The product may contain trace amounts of this allergen.
Innihaldslysing: Chillisésa; 1.Pizzasosa Devito’s ; 1.1. Pizzasdsugrunnur; Tématar i teningum i tématsafa.
Langur tomatur, tdmatsafi, sitronusyra (syrustillir). 100% italskir tomatar. 1.2. Sykur, hvitur strasykur 1.3.
. Kryddijurtir purrkadar ( basilika, oregano, hvitlauksduft hvitur pipar) - | hisakynnum framleidanda & kryddjurtum eru
CHILLISOSA |eftirfarandi hréefni notud eda afurdur peirra ( Korn sem inniheldur gliten, fiskafurdur, krabbadyr, lindyr, (x) | (x) | (x) | (x) (x) | (x) | (x) | (x) (x)
mijolkurvorur,_soja, selleri, sinnep. sesamirae, sulfit). 1.4. Salt, bordsalt. 2. Jalapeno; Graenn jalapenios (50%),
vand, salt, surhedsregulerende middel. Eddikesyre (E260) og kalsiumklér (E509). 3. Hvitlaukur mulinn. 4. 100 %
Chili pipar duft (Capsicum Annum L.)
Ingredients: Chilli sauce; 1. Pizza sauce Devito’s; 1.1. Pizza sauce base; Diced tomatoes in tomato juice. Long
tomato, tomato juice, cifric acid (acidity regulator). 100% ltalian tomatoes. 1.2. Sugar, white granulated sugar 1.3.
CHILLI SAUCE Dried herbs (basil, oregano, garlic powder, white pepper) - In the premises of the manufacturer of the herbs, the
7 lish following raw materials are used or their products (Corn containing gluten, fish product crustaceans, molluscs. (x) | (x) | (x) | (x) (x) | (x) | (x) | (x) (x)
inenglis dairy products, soy. celery. mustard,_sesame seeds, sulfites ). 1.4. Salt, table salt. 2. Jalapeno; Green jalapenos
(50%), water, salt, acidity regulator. Acetic acid (E260) and calcium chloride (E509). 3. Crushed garlic. 4. 100%
Chili pepper powder (Capsicum Annum L.).
Innihaldslysing: Pizzasdsa Devito's ; 1. Pizzasdsugrunnur; Tématar i teningum i tdmatsafa. Langur tomatur,
DEVITO'S PIZZA tomatsafi, sitronusyra (syrustillir). 100% italski[tématar. 2. Sykur, hvitur strasykur 3. Kryddjurtir purrkadar (
: basilika, oregano, hvitlauksduft hvitur pipar) - | hisakynnum framleidanda 4 kryddjurtum eru eftirfarandi hraefni (x) | (x) | (x) | (x) (x) | (x) | (x) | (x) (x)
SOSA notud eda afurdur peirra ( Korn sem inniheldur glaten, fiskafurdur, krabbadyr, lindyr, mjoélkurvorur, soja, selleri,
sinnep, sesamiree, sulfit). 4. Salt, bordsalt.
Ingredients: Devito's Pizza Sauce; 1. Pizza Sauce Base; Diced Tomatoes in Tomato Juice. Long Tomato,
DEVITO'S PIZZA |Tomato Juice, Citric Acid (Acidity Regulator). 100% Italian Tomatoes. 2. Sugar, White Granulated Sugar 3. Dried
SAUCE Herbs (Basil, Oregano, Garlic Powder, White Pepper) - In the premises of the herb manufacturer, the following (x) | (x) | (x) | (x) (x) | (x) | (x) | (x) (x)
in english ingredients are used or their products (Corn containing gluten, fish products, crustaceans, molluscs, dairy

products, soy, celery, mustard, sesame seeds, sulfites). 4. Salt, table salt.




P1ZZA

OLIUR & SOSUR




OLiUR & SOSUR Hveiti Miolk Sesam Soja- Krabbar Jard-
m Egg Glaten La:(tosi Selleri fre Sinnep | baunir | Hnetur | dyr | Fiskur | hnetur | Salfit | Lapina | Lindyr
Pir1zzA = = = 4 Wheat A Celery | Sesame | Mustard | Soy- Nuts | crust- | Fish Pea- | Sulfite | Lupine | Mollusk
Innihaldsefni, ofna@mis- og opolsvaldar Gluten | MU seeds boars nuts
ATH: | eldhisi er 4 einhverjum tima unnid med hraefni sem samanlagt X = Ofneemisvaldar sem er oruglega i rétti. Allergens =
innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofneemisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af peim. that are definitely found in dishes. @ $ ﬁi i (5(27 é % C@ﬁ D és %Z g &
(I S >% : } N4
(X) =1 hisum framleidanda 4 vorulidum i rétti er & einhverjum timum unnid med pennan ofn@misvald. Varan gaeti innihaldid “ G - - - [ - s T - —
snefilmagn af pessum ofneemisvaldi. The product may contain trace amounts of this allergen.
HVITLAUKSOLIA ::;:::Idslysmg. 1. Repjuolia. 100% jurtaolia (hreinsud, bleikt og lyktarlaus repjuolia), engin aukefni, 2 Hvitlaukur
GARLIC OIL  [Ingredients: 1. Rapeseed oil. 100% vegetable oil (refined, bleached and deodorized rapeseed oil), no additives,
in english 2. Crushed garlic.
HVITLAUKS- Innihaldslysing: 1. Majones; Repjuolia, EGGJARAUDUR, vatn, krydd, SINNEPSDUFT, edik, sykur, salt,
SOSA rotvarnarefni E211, E202. 2. Syrdur rjomi: UNDANRENNA OG RJOMI, syrdur med mjélkursyrugerlum, gelatin, X X X
ostahleypir. 3. Nymjolk: NYMJOLK (Laktési). Fitusprengd og gerilsneydd. 4. Hvitlaukur mulinn.
Ingredients: 1. Mayonnaise; Rapeseed oil, EGG YELLOW, water, spices, MUSTARD POWDER, vinegar,
GARLIC SAUCE |sugar, salt, preservatives E211, E202. 2. Sour cream: SKIMMED AND CREAM, acidified with lactic acid 3 2 %
in english bacteria, gelatin, cheese rennet. 3. Fresh milk: FRESH MILK (Lactose). Defatted and pasteurized. 4. Crushed

garlic.




P1ZZA
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A 4 Hveiti o Sesam Soja- Krabbar. Jard-
m ALEGG : | PIZZUR = PIZZA TOPPING Edii Glaten Lr:::t,(l)';i Selleri | fre | Sinnep | baunir | Hnetur | dyr | Fiskur | hnetur | Salfit | Lapina | Lindyr
P | Z-¥ A Innihaldsefni & Ofnamisvaldar lngredients & a”el’gens Wheat Milk Celery | Sesame|Mustard | Soy- Nuts | crust- | Fish Pea- | Sulfite | Lupine |Mollusk|
= Gluten seeds beans aceans nuts
ATH: | eldhisum er & einhverjum tima unni® med hraefni sem samanlagt innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofnamisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af o
peim. In kitchens, at some point, it may be possible to find traces of all allergens in the table @ $ ;:‘ i a @ S|
2l | | | &' |
(X) =1 hasum framleidanda & vorulidum i rétti er & einhverjum timum unni® med pennan X = Ofnaemisvaldar sem er érugglega ad finna ” L 0 v : = i
ofn@misvald. Trace element might be present i rétti. Allergens in recepy. G tan - e ot “ e ; 0o St
Ans] os.ur Innihaldslysing: Ansjosu, olifuolia og salt - engir ofnaemisvaldar. . Anchovies, olive oil and salt - no allergens. X
Anchovies
Innihaldslysing: Grisasida (95%), vatn, salt, pragusykur, bindiefni: E451, E407, E410, praavarnarefni: E301, rotvarnar-
Beikon efni: E250 - engir ofnaemisvaldar. Pork loin (95%), water, salt, dextrose, binders: E451, E407, E410, antioxidant: E301,
preservative: E250 - no allergens.
Innihaldslysing: Kjuklingakjot (88%), vatn (9%), salt, dextrosi, bindiefni: E451, ger extrakt, pravarnarefni: E301,
Q Kjﬁklingur pykkingarefni: E410 og E407, hvitur pipar, bragdefni, paprika, pipar, muskat, engifer, rosmarin, laukduft, kimen, turmerik,
w Chick sykur, glukosasirop, natturleg bragdefni. Chicken meat (88%), water (9%), salt, dextrose, binding agent. E451, yeast
o icken extract, antioxidant: E301, thickeners: E410 and E407, white pepper, flavoring, paprika, pepper, nutmeg, ginger,
~ rosemary, onion powder, cumin, turmeric, sugar, glucose syrup, natural flavorings.
< =
w nnihaldslysing: Nautakjot (73%), vatn, SOJAproétein, kryddextrakt (inniheldur SELLERI), salt, krydd (inniheldur selleri,
E Nautahakk lauk, hvitlauk), vatnsrofid jurtaprétein (repja og mais), repjuolia, ger extrakt, bragdefni, bindiefni: E450. Beef (73%), water, X X
: Ground beef soya protein, spice extract (contains cellery ), salt, spices (contains celery, onion, garlic), hydrolyzed vegetable
g protein (rapeseed and corn), rapeseed oil, yeast extract, flavoring, binder. E450.
X Innihaldslysing: Grisakjot, grisafita, salt, krydd (inniheldur: SINNEP og SELLERI ) syrustillir: E575, pragusykur,
n
e Pepperoni mjolkursykur, Madeira vin, praavarnarefni; E301, E300, E392, krydd extrakt, repjuolia, rotvarnarefni: E250, syra: E270, X X
o E330, mjolkursyrugerlar.
= 5
0 Raalgur Innihaldslysing: Rakjur pilladar frosnar, salt. Frozen peeled shrimp, salt. X
S Shrimp
" Innihaldslysing: Griskjot (50%), vatn, kartoflumjol, pragusykur, salt, SOJAproétein, bindiefni: E451, ger extrakt,
Skinka praavarnarefni: E301, pykkingarefni: E407, E410, bragdefni, rotvarnarefni: E250. Pork (50%), water, potato flour, X
Ham dextrose, salt, soy protein, binding agent: E451, yeast extract, antioxidant: E301, thickeners: E407, E410, flavoring,
preservative: E250.
Tu;]_:'::ur Innihaldslysing: TUNFISKUR, sélblémaolia, vatn, salt. TUNA, sunflower oil, water, salt X




A = Hveiti e Sesam Soja- Krabbar. Jard-
m ALEGG d PIZZUR Egg Glaten Lhanrt)xl)ti Selleri | frae Sinnep | baunir | Hnetur dyr Fiskur | hnetur | Salfit | Lapina | Lindyr
- = = - Wheat 3 Celery | Sesame [Mustard | Soy- Nuts crust- Fish Pea- | Sulfite | Lupine |Mollusk
P1ZzA Innihaldsefni - ofna@mis- og 6polsvaldar Gluten | MUK seeds beans nuts
ATH: | eldhiisum er 4 einhverjum tima unni® med hraefni sem samanlagt innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofnaemisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af —
peim. In kitchens, at some point, it may be possible to find traces of all allergens in the table. (@ $ : - i, 0 é TR g
3 2% 8y 9 4Q
i = = i i ~/ : i N
(X) =1 husum framleidanda a vorulidum i rétti er & einhverjum timum unni® med pennan X = Ofnaemisvaldar sem er 6rugglega ad finna < L 0 v | v
i rétti. Allergens in recepy. g oy - i s “ s ’ - -

ofneemisvald. Trace element might be present

Ve

GRANMETI & AVEXTIR - VEGETABLES & FRUITS

Ananas Innihaldslysing: Ananas i dos ; Del Monte Gold® ananas, Del Monte Gold® ananas safi. Canned pineapple; Del
Pineapple Monte Gold® Pineapple, Del Monte Gold® Pineapple Juice - no allergens.

Bmkko'.l Innihaldslysing: Ferskt spergilkal- enginn ofneemisvaldur. Fresh broccoli - no allergens.

Broccoli

Jalapeno Innihaldslysing: Jalapefio paprika, vatn, edik, salt, stinnandi efni (E509), laukduf - engir ofnaemisvaldar. Jalapefio

P peppers, water, vinegar, salt firming agent (E509), onion powder - no allergens.
Lg;:;:r Innihaldslysing: Laukur ferskur - enginn ofnamisvaldur. Fresh onion - no allergen.
Oregano Innihaldslysing: Purrkad origano- enginn ofnamisvaldur. Dried oregano - no allergens .
Olivur grenar Innihaldslysing: Graenar olifur: 48%, paekill: 52% med drykkjarvatni, salt: 7,5 til 8,5% og rotvarnarefni: sitronusyra

Olives green

(E330) - engir ofnaemisvaldar. Green olives: 48%, brine: 52% with drinking water, salt: 7.5 to 8.5% and preservative:
citric acid (E330) - no allergens.

Olivur svartar
Olives black

Innihaldslysing: Olifur svartar; Olives, water, salt, colour stabilzer: ferrous gluconate (E579). Enginn
ofnaemisvaldur.Black olives; Olives, water, salt, colour stabiliser: ferrous gluconate (E579) - no allergens.

Olivur blandadar

Innihaldslysing: Olifur svartar; Olives, water, salt, colour stabilzer: ferrous gluconate (E579). Enginn ofnamisvaldur.
Greenar olifur: 48%, paekill: 52% med drykkjarvatni, salt: 7,5 il 8, 5% og rotvarnarefni: sitronusyra (E330): 0,05 g/kg - no

Olives mixed allergens.
Paprika Innihaldslysing: Paprika fersk- enginn ofnieemisvaldur. Fresh paprika - no allergens.
Peppers
Sveppir ferskir

Mushrooms fresh

Innihaldslysing: Sveppir ferskir -enginn ofnaemisvaldur. Fresh mushrooms- no allergens.

Tomatar ferskir
Tomatoes fresh

Innihaldslysing: Tomatar ferskir - enginn ofnamisvaldur. Fresh tomatoes. No allergens. Tomatoes 62%, sunflower oil,
salt wine vinegar, sugar, aromatic herbs, spices, acidity requlator: citric acid (E330) - no allergens

Tomatar soélpurrk.
Sun-dried tomatoes

Innihaldslysing: Tomatar 62%, sélblomaolia, salt, vinedik, sykur, ilmjurtir, krydd, syrustillir: sitrénusyra (E330) - enginn
ofnaemisvaldur. Sun-dried tomatoes; Tomatoes 62%, sunflower oil, salt, wine vinegar, sugar, aromatic herbs, spices,
acidity regulator: citric acid (E330) - no allergens.

Pistilhjortu
Artichokes

Innihaldslysing: Tomatar ferskir - enginn ofnamisvaldur. Fresh tomatoes - no allergens.




Cream cheese

mjolkursyrugerlar. Milk products, cream salt, binders (locust bean gum, guar gum), preservative (potassium
sorbate), lactic acid bacteria.

A E Hveiti i Sesam Soja- Krabbar. Jard-
ALEGG a PIZZUR = PIZZA TOPPING Egg Gluten LI:rt’(l):i Selleri | fr@ | Sinnep | baunir | Hnetur | dyr | Fiskur | hnetur | Salfit | Lapina | Lindyr
= - = - Wheat ? Celery | Sesame|Mustard | Soy- Nuts | crust- | Fish Pea- | Sulfite | Lupine |Mollusk
P1ZZA Innihaldsefni & ofna@misvaldar - Ingredients & allergens Gluten | Milk seeds s ip
ATH: | eldhisum er & einhverjum tima unnid med hraefni sem samanlagt innihaldur flesta tilgreinda ofnaemisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af —
beim. In kitchens, at some point, it may be possible to find traces of all allergens in the table. @ $ ;‘ i 0 @ %
-l % i (@J i
(X) =1 hasum framleidanda & vorulidum i rétti er 4 einhverjum timum unnid med pennan X = Ofnaemisvaldar sem er drugglega ad finna : = 0 : SUAATES :
ofneemisvald. Trace element might be present i rétti. Allergens in recepy. Oika o o o - Ovtms A -
Cheddar ostur Innihaldslysing: MJOLK, undanrenna, salt, ostahleypir, kekkjavarnarefni (selluési), litarefni (annattc). Milk, skimmed x
Cheddar cheese |milk, salt cheese rennet, anti-caking agent (cellulose), coloring (annatto).
Fetaostur Innihaldslysing: Ostur; MJOLK, salt, mjélkursyrugerlar, ostahleypir), kryddolia 1,4 kg
Feta ch (rapsolia, raudlaukur, hvitiaukur, krydd). Cheese; milk, salt, lactic acid bacteria, cheese rennet), spice oil 1.4 kg X
R CHense (rapeseed oil, red onion, garlic, spices).
Gradostur Innihaldslysing: Nymijolk, salt, hleypir, mjélkursyrugerlar, Penicillium roqueforti. Fresh milk, salt, rennet, lactic acid x
Blue cheese bacteria, Penicillium roqueforti.
Wy
m Mozzarella ostur |Innihaldslysing: MJOLK, undanrenna, salt, kekkjavamarefni (E460ii), ostahleypir, syra (E260). MILK, skimmed milk, x
% Mozzarella cheese |salt anti-caking agent (E460ii), cheese rennet, acid (E260).
Q
5 Parmesan ostur |Innihaldslysing: Hitauppleyst MJOLK salt, ostahleypi (r jurtaraekt. Rotvarnarefni: E1105 lysésimprétein ir EGGI. X X
03: Parmesan cheese |Thermized milk, salt rennet from vegetable culture. Preservative: E1105 lysozyme protein from egg.
=
8 Pizzaostur Innihaldslysing: Pizzaostur Devito's: 1. Pizzaostur; MJOLK, UNDANRENNA, salt, kekkjavarnarefni (E460ii),
Pi h ostahleypir, , syra (E260). 2. Pizzaostatopping; Gerilsneydd MJOLK, pdlmaolia, kekkjavarnarefni: kartoflumjol, saft, X
E2SRIRR00 mjolkursyruraektun, ostahleypi (6rveruefnarikt).
Piparostur Innihaldslysing: PIPAROSTUR, OSTUR, SMJOR, braedslusolt (E450, E452), svartur og hvitur pipar, rotvarnarefni x
Pepper cheese (E202). Peppers cheese, cheese, butter salt (E450, E452), black and white pepper, preservative (E202).
Innihaldslysing: UNDANRENNA, AFIR, RJOMI salt, bindiefni (karébgimmi, gliargimmi), rotvarnarefni (kaliumsorbat),
Rjomaostur miélkursyrugerlar. RJOMI salt, bindiefni (karobgammi, giargtmmi), rotvarnarefni (kalium-sorbat), x




traces of. gluten, fish products, crustaceans, molluscs, dairy products, soy, celery, mustard, sesame seeds,
sulphites ).

7 4 Hveiti 2 Sesam Soja- Krabbar. Jard-
ALEGG a PIZZU R Egg Gluten Lh:i‘t)tlyti Selleri | fre | Sinnep | baunir | Hnetur | dyr | Fiskur | hnetur | Sulfit | Lapina | Lindyr
- = - 4 Wheat & Celery | Sesame|Mustard| Soy- Nuts | crust- | Fish Pea- | Sulfite | Lupine |Mollusk{
P1ZZA Innihaldsefni - ofna@mis- og opolsvaldar Gluten | MK soeds beans nuts
ATH: | eldhisum er 4 einhverjum tima unnid med hraefni sem samanlagt innihaldur flesta filgreinda ofnaemisvalda i toflunni eda snefil af —
beim. In kitchens, at some point, it may be possible to find traces of all allergens in the table. @ $ ;‘ i 0 @ {’ 5|
(X) =1 hiisum framleidanda & vorulidum i rétti er & einhverjum timum unni® med pennan X = Ofnamisvaldar sem er drugglega ad finna S L] 0 2 . o ‘ ;
ofneemisvald. Trace element might be present i rétti. Allergens in recepy. G oy - e s “ o : i i
Chilli ferkskur . . . .
A Innihaldslysing: Ferskur chilli - engir ofneemisvaldar. Fresh chilli - no allergens
Chilli fresh i ? g
Innihaldslysing: 100% crushed Chili pepper (Capsicum Annum L.) | hiisakynnum framleidanda 4 kryddjurtum eru
Chilliflogur eftifarandi hraefni notud eda afurdur peirra ( geeti innihalid snefilmagn af; glaten, fiskafurdur, krabbadyr, lindyr,
Chilli flakes midlkurvorur, soja. selleri, sinnep, sesamfree, suffit). 100% crushed Chili pepper (Capsicum Annum L.) In the premises X X X X X X X X X
of the manufacturer of the herbs, the following raw materials are used or their products (may contain traces of. gluten
fish products, crustaceans, molluscs, dairy products, soy, celery. mustard, sesame seeds, sulfites ).
(%)
B Hvitlaukur ferskur
E . Innihaldslysing: Ferskur hvitlaukur - engir ofneemisvaldar. Fresh garlic - no allergens
A Fresh garlic
1
(a] Innihaldslysing: 100% Oregano (Origanum vulgare L.). | hisakynnum framleidanda 4 kryddjurtum eru eftirfarandi
g hraefni notud eda afurdur peirra ( geeti innihalid snefilmagn af; gldten, fiskafurdur, krabbadyr, lindyr. mjolkurvorur, soja.
o Orgeano selleri, sinnep, sesamirae, stlfit) . 100% Oregano (Origanum vulgare L.). The following ingredients are used or their X X X X X X X X X
4 products are produced in the premises of the herb manufacturer (may contain traces of. gluten, fish products,
crustaceans. molluscs. dairy products, soy. celery, mustard, sesame seeds, sulphites ).
Innihaldslysing: 100 % svartur pipar gréfmaladur (Piper Nigrum L.). | hisakynnum framleidanda & kryddjurtum eru
. eftirfarandi hraefni notud eda afurdur peirra ( geeti innihalid snefilmagn af. glaten. fiskafurdur,krabbadyr. lindyr,
Svartur pipar miolkurvorur, soja, selleri.sinnep, sesamirae, sulfit). 100% coarsely ground black pepper (Piper Nigrum I.). The X X X X X X X X X
Black pepper following ingredients are used or their products are produced in the premises of the spice manufacturer (may contain
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